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ENVIROMMENTAL RISK INFORMATION SERVICE v

FIRE INSURANCE MAP RESEARCH RESULTS

Listed below, please find the results of our search for historic fire insurance maps from our in-house collection, performed in
conjunction with your ERIS report.

20140117026
Sparrows Point
Maryland
State City Date Volume Sheet Number (s)
Maryland Sparrows Point 1929 N/A 1
Maryland Sparrows Point 1929 N/A 2
Maryland Sparrows Point 1929 N/A 3
Maryland Sparrows Point 1929 N/A 4
Maryland Sparrows Point 1929 N/A 5
Maryland Sparrows Point 1929 N/A 6
Maryland Sparrows Point 1929 N/A 7
Maryland Sparrows Point 1929 N/A 8
Maryland Sparrows Point 1935 N/A 1
Maryland Sparrows Point 1935 N/A 2
Maryland Sparrows Point 1935 N/A 3
Maryland Sparrows Point 1935 N/A 4
Maryland Sparrows Point 1935 N/A 5
Maryland Sparrows Point 1935 N/A 6
Maryland Sparrows Point 1935 N/A 7
Maryland Sparrows Point 1935 N/A 8

Individual Fire Insurance Maps for the subject property and/or adjacent sites are included with the ERIS environmental database
report to be used for research purposes only and cannot be resold for any other commercial uses other than for usein a Phase |
environmental assessment.

Head Office: 80 Valleybrook Dr, Toronto, ON M3B 2S9
Physical Address: 38 Lesmill Rd, Toronto, ON M3B 2T5
Phone: 416-510-5204 « Fax: 416-510-5133

info@erisinfo.com = www.erisinfo.com
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Gravity and direct pressure system of water works owned by Bethlehem Steel Corp'n.

Water supply from wells, pumped into 500,000 gallon reservoir and 100,000 gallon standpipe, elevated MARYLAND
- o) 160’ by 2 Alberger two-stage centrifugal pumps, capacity 1,000 gallons per minute each, 2 Alberger
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6 miles of 4" to 16" water mains. 51 hydrants. Daily consumption 1,500,000 gallons.
Fire pressure 80 Ibs,
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FIRE DEPARTMENT RPN
Partly paid. 1 chief, 1 assistant chief, 2 chauffeurs, paid. 100 volunteers. 1 station.

1 Mack triple combination capacity 450 gallons per minute, two 40 gallon chemical tanks,
200’ chemical hose and 1,200° 21" hose. 1 G. M. C. chemical truck with two 40 gallon chemical tanks,
200’ chemical hose, 1,200° 2}’ hose, 14’, 30’ and 40’ extension ladders. 2,000’ 2}’ hose in reserve.
Hose houses with hose reels distributed throughout mills and town.

Gamewell fire alarm system. 80 boxes, N Ew S HEET
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HIGs
Typewritten Text
1980 - Baltimore County,MD - Stewart

HIGs
CD's


r—_ R I———————.
1975 - Baltimore County,MD - Stewart

BALTIMORE — ZIP Code Prefi
refix 212
RIDGEWAY RD 22 Contd RITA RD 22 RITTER AVE 06
417 Yeager George E 282-8011 s fr 7100 blk Railway Ave, e fr RIVER DRIVE RD 19 Contd
£15 Staron Frank L 284-4058 1700 Dundalk Ave v ;’é’ggg’f}g‘g‘mﬂ‘“" Ave 7006 Spivey Evering H 477-0754
§419 Pawell Pansy M Mrs 285-1531  62:934-526 7008 McNicholas Wayne 477-8177
923 McFeaters Jno G fad=]ond 5521 Anderson C 7008 Pettie Randall I 477-0602
§925 Hoffman Henrietta 284-8003 1500 Denny Robert L 282-3189 5521 Bahr on C L 866-1218 7009 Anderson Howand E jr 477-4330
. 1502 Dekowsky Marti % ahr Joseph M §66-5336 7010 Swope Ida
y n J 285-1292 5521 Boynion G P M 477-3482
|GHT AILERON ST 20 1503 Crawford Clarence B Symton Gy, M 866-3555 7013 Mapp Ha
J 284~ J -
v 9085 5521 Kelly Mildred L b 477-2461
¢fr 1300 Fuselage Ave, e fr unit blk 1504 Amend John 284-6893 5521 Moessi = 866-8360 7014 Owen Evan 1 477-4577
Compass R 1505 Kropkowski Felix | 384.1703 5531 Ph ls nger Mark W 866-5664 7015 Taylor Melvin L 477-1445
59:955-54 6 1508 Powell Robert B Ir 288.5012 5531 BE:dl;;G:O%E L 866-3036 7100 Sikorski Stephen | 477-1432
1510 Donnelly Edward F 284.4087 5533 Bolland A1 866-8456 7102 Mahla George 388-0305
2 Ports Franklin B 686-0496 1513 Lozinak Andrew 285-4252 i 866-8975 7104 Warlick Leroy C 477-5435
§ Hill Calvin H 686-2215 1514 Denisuk Stephen A Jr  284-4392 RIVER RD (Rt13) 2 7105 Stachowiak Fugene ] 388-0026
8 Wooten Lester B 687-6223 1515 Robinson Harold C 284-0825 5 fr Silver Ln, e fr C:ad.I 7106 Gensler William A 477-0436
10 Sexton Wm ] 686-0213, 1516 Gosciniak Leo W 284-4389  Holly Neck 'R; ar Creek Rd, n fr 7107 Lamb James P 477-9261
14 McCombie Chas 687-1915" 1517 Niedoba Leonard B 282-3677 64:966-527 i ComaA 388-0342
e miim ou Nl soi-s 7ALI Calon Regimate A 477-5zic
i i
19 Cox Garrett 686-0698 1525 n‘alg:ﬁam ﬁgﬁA §§t§8‘;§ ;2 Is(ﬁe}\;?bmm 2 s T {:?:“J“ :g:;g;;
19 Cox Sybil C Mrs 686-0698 1525 Rachuba L 2857727 2ait 687-0658 7114 Domnelly Albert | 477-0830
21 Funk Thos A 686-3096 1528 Niedoba Jno R 284-8225 RIVERDALE AVE 7134 KavauaghLeo M 477-0830
23 Allen Chester L 686-0251 1528 Niedoba Sharon 2820465 w fr Rosedale A :';7 7118 Rafferty Lawrence HJr  477-3888
26 Hartlieb Ronald D 637-2708 1530 Vrotkoski Marie Mrs 288-5204 1000 bik ch‘e“‘;’s; r Delrose Ave, w fr 7122 Rehbein Robert L Jr 477-9386
o R R e S S R e oE
6-5693 1532 Norwood Ins Agency Inc 284-5685 ppen Russell 477-1449
30 Chappell Thos B 687-1730 1532 Powell Rober B Sr 285- 7208 lacovelli Frank | 477-1388
s e 682.2160 1603 Marchall Herbest b o fggg ;;gg xaiiewic: Max L Jr 391-4808 7208 lacovelli Pat A 477-4383
32 Blevins S F 687-B048 1604 Bailes Thos R Jr 284-0223 7801 s;ga;‘;jﬁ Sede L 686-0776 7210 Jancewski Henry M 477-2033
32 Blevins Warren T 687-8048 1605 Howard Alexander G 288-2185 7805 Levy Joseph T JJ: gg’;:gm gg Harmison Robert L 477-3727 B
33 Price Mary A 686-8796 1606 Endlich Philip W 284-4015 7810 Krick RalphL 686-4002 72 s o et il vl
33 Sanker D Clare 686-8796 1607 Wingert Donald E 285-0048 7816 i 15 Kitko Jos E 477-1566
35 Wyate Paul E 687-7503 1608 Eckert Paul O 284 4887 7818 Naumenn Acgust | S T | i ScheneiRote) 477-1577 |
37 Martin Charles E 391-3453 1612 Mecler Rudolph D 285-0386 7902 Scheler Norwood L 686-0016 7219 s"fl"éﬁfi'flfﬁ b 3650840
RIGHT ELEVATOR DR 20 i;% gavr:tr Iliotn M 285-3115 7903 Pater Gerald A 682-2250 7220 Stachowiak St:v;ejn T ig-g?urg T
sl b 5 erst Robert ] Mrs 284-4067 7905 Place William 687-2308 7227 Y Edward | 5 |
i AT fe,untt bik 01 Ham Bemex Shos 284-4630 7906 Reynolds Charles G 686-7186 7228 Contino | oE 4775347
no -
$5:950-547 1704 Meweill Thot & 285-0236 7907 Aversa Frak P 652-4023 7230 Leone Autbory P i77-306 M
s rammer Chester O -
3 Gatbert Scephen BUSED 1705 Mamell Mot i | Sohaal LB RLh Tl M bt o cnisslie o W s 9
ury Henry 391-7099 1708 Miller ChasL 284-3272  67:955-51 s ak Edw F 477-3074 R
1’;‘ ?,if{ﬂ“l’ ggem 391-0295 1709 Thurston Robert M 284-0878 e gg; Er;mel {T:n Sia gy E
& son Bob R 687-5538 1711 Baker A 284-5540 3100 Maranovich Stanle 477-421 yden Linwood 477-3780
13 Webmer) 667-6544 1712 Hartlove William £ St 204-3065 3101 Kearney Jobn ) Js 4778415 7242 Musk W R A7r-se03
3 We 5 Z
) o Smim U Swae) BN o lsmoumln,, MR ey e
e el e tussiel 5-1981 3103 Wilson George L 477-2096 7244 Shafferman Geo C 477-0875
18 Rice Dove a87-61 ss Gary 288-3513 3104 Apitsch Richard L 477-8092 7246 Walters Chas W Jr 477-4560 O
20 Holman Jimmy R Siogars Lo uisibentiodl 3he (A e Naer Lus 477-1325
21 Blevins Granvil R GRe 8ot 1721 Bk el o oeCee a0y ek 477-5424 RIVERSIDE AVE E (Rt1) 21 U
f‘ ¥:E:g IJﬂ:n 687-9013 1722 Schriefer JohnL 284-2892 3108 P:gh Davi]dTaJ :;;"04090779 &?9’5‘;’_?‘ N N
391-3586 1723 Kenney Wm C 284-2024 311 - :
25 Ball Y 3110 Vaughan Austin W 477-4740  64:968-530
e 0472383 1725 jordan Muslen 284-3824 3111 Pearson Clifford ] Jr  477-8897 64:059.527 - 2
25 White Junior Glenn 686:7 69 1727 Callahan Howard 284-1386 3113 Thompson Albert § 477-0279 Y
0 Si 3042 1729 Murphy L H 284-3831 3114 Linthicum Wm R Sr 477-1363 140 Guy Harry R
immonsLucy A Mrs  686-5513 1730 McLaughlin W iz Ll
aug m W 284-8818 3115 Pearson Clifford 477-4950 309 Robinson Wayne 574-6326
RIGHT RUDDER CT 20 1731 Christian Missionary Alliance 3117 Palmer Percy L 477-0628 311 Dolphin Yacht Basin 686- 6998
’&SNCompa,. Rd ¢ Church of Dundalk 288-4543 3118 Berezne Danl § 477-0271 319 Barthelmes August 686-3230
g 731 Dundalk Christian Academy 3119 Foulke Wm C 477-1168 320 Leimbach Ella May 391-6864
288-4543 gggé ;\rmﬁu Russell D 477-4177 323 Robosson Wilson A 687-0362
3 Coberly Donald 3 awlings Ralph 477-2555 324 Frei Herman F 682-2414
Tt ibatrit Si7seles RITCHIE AVE 18 3205 Whitehair Boyd A 477-3957 325 Storck William 686-6214
el il 686:73390 w fr 6800 Old North Point Rd 3206 Clark Wm H 477-4187 326 DiAngelo Philip 687-6913
7 Joves Mildred Pemry Mrs €3 6 67:954-512 3208 Stefan Ronald D 477-9417 330 Wheel House The 391-5766
8 Wingler Geo A ﬁsg- ggg 3210 McCadden Hamry A 477-0708 332 Buechler William Jr 391-0652
- 2801 Hughes Franklin D 477-1399 6602 Sprole James L CWO USA ret 333 Love Clive G Mrs 686-1564
RIGHT WING DR 20 2640 Radakovic Marko 4772692 6608 Marek A $7.0685 33 Podembs Elmer M 686.2770
$1 1300 bk F adakovic - a ndrew | 477-2689 336 Poklemba Elmer M 686-2776
3 n"“hse Ave, e frunit blk 2900 Ratsch Henty B 477-0866 6610 Meadows Leroy | 477-1771 337 Winkelman Henry 687-0183
55955545 2903 Wilson Geo W 477-1810 6700 Kelley Warren Mrs 477-3215 3373 Skiavo Natale Joseph 687-1612
2905 Clarke Finley 477-0155 6701 Atkins Curtiz D Jr 388-1938 339 Heise Jno W 686~ 1169
2 Russell Edw G 2907 Ducar Joseph G 477-8847 6702 Hall Howard G 477-4081 340} Skiavo Joseph 3019077
% rimte A 687-5396 2908 Lisiewski M ] 477-0419 6705 Nicely Robt A 477-5013 341 Bruette Ruth Mrs 391-3689
4 Mclntyre Ralph 1R 686-4741 2909 Snyder Paul 477-0240 6707 Perdnski Michael 477-4909 342 Hibbard Edw ] 687-4584
5 ;_ms}hmeL ev  686-4653 2910 Billings James W 477-1394 6708 Valero Gilio 477-2771 343 Ostendorf William L 686-0220
7 Hiob Richasd ['R 682-3887 2912 Stein Carlos W 477-4041 6709 Mulkey John ] 477-1303  344B Crowell Jerry W 687-0592
8 Hicks Nech b o 687-0748 2913 Benson Donald R 477-8694 6712 Rasinski John H 477-4759 345 Adamski Daniel 391-4333
10 Hagenbucher Frork B 682-6011 2914 Paul Jas N 477-3545 6801 Sando Paul L 477-1486 348 Thorpe Eugene L 686-4215
Tondls cr 686-7281 2915 Agee Wilbur K 477-1138 6802 Jarvinen Ame A 477-2596 350 Jennings Alma L Mrs 686-0331
HIIL b 687-7628 2916 Gensicki Leon A 477-8986 6805 Domico Angelo R 477-5165 359 Ludwig Jas W 686- 6504
18 Kauts RAVEE W 686-8738 2918 Ament Geo H 477-4B98 6807 Hogue Wesley C 477-2224 360 Ossie Raymond M 391-7966
Brenuan Dovas ¢ 391-7796 2919 Glenn Walter C 477-1716 6809 Pfennig Dasl W Jr 477-4633 361 Drager Edw G 686-3614
2! Coames I A 687-8046 2921 Dickinson Ainstie 477-0427 6902 Mauritz Helmuth 477-1123 365 Celmer John 687-3496
23 Hovsman Robe W 686-7501 2922 Bartoline John 477-4830 6906 Kroat John W 477-0664 366 Collier James M 391.2548
25 Carer William A 686-4630 2923 Ramage Leonard W 477-4518 6913 Bartley Edward W Jr 477-9574 366 Dekowski Joseph | 391-1599
27 Ledbetter Wy | 687-4297 3001 Gasker Max E 477-2924 6914 Koporec Mary 388-0214 == Brushmiller Edwin R 687- 1482
Niziolek Chas | 686-6620 3003 Minarovic Frank 477-0241 6915 Hartka Elick 477-1159 -~ Claes Frank G 686-4885
Sebert Charles ) § 687-5239 3004 Seckens Mont 477-1649 6018 Bertholdt Nancy M Mrs  477-5312  -- Comstock Robt 687-4571
35 Smith Kennett. R ? 686-0293 3006 Mason Benny L 477-3732 6920 Snyder WH 477-9553 -- Eckes Chas A 687-9313
35 Greemvrood James 574-1439 3008 Mecler Frank M 477-2587 6922 Olessczuk Joseph 388-0829  -- Gordon Earl T Jr 391-4489
9 Easter Troy B 686-1544 3010 Hogue S Eugene 477-2094 6923 Steger Helen M Mrs 388-0808 == Herold JamesF Sr 687-0995
;«g Rebrig Robert £ 687-7232 3011 Huihes Memorial Preshyterian 6924 Kane Richard | St 477-2981  -- Kemer Frederick W 391-3806
ﬁtomb, Ceo E 682-3663 Church study 477-3711 6925 Neiswenter Ronald B 477-5430 == Matthew Wm H 687-2869
Watkins pay s 687-6995 3011 Marshall Ira W Jr Rev manse 6926 Skarupa S M 477-2916 -~ Ogle John 687-4669
hnson Pe 687-1496 477-3711 6927 Parada Simplicio 477-3642 == Savage Patrick H Sr 686-8981
45 my C
o g’oe;: Johnnie g‘g;—gggg ggg Kelly Hubert B Jr 477-4326 6928 Schreyer William G 388-1817 -~ Wittig John L 682-5254
little Rj - Kaull Elmer § 477-0837 6930 Miller Edw G 477-5478
gn Funk Cecy éh;'d = 686-5422 3014 Wilhelm William F 388-1223 6931 Baer Gene W 477-1791
52 Adamson Juljy | 687-1883 3015 Whiteford Elwood D 477-3178 6934 Rossmatk Savina Mrs 477-2045
63 Sparks Edvy M 686-0325 3016 Widener Marvin 477-4828 6990 Andros Jimmie G 477-2518
Oote Arthur 686-7364 3017 Robinson B ) 477-3724 6992 Larkin James 477-1358
8 Murph 686-5746 3019 Putnam Sally Inez Mrs  388-0795 6996 Warren Ralph 388-1684
Y James P p
686-8424 3019 Ratsch Hermry A 477-4320 7000 Straka Geo | 477-3641 or C
3019 Ratsch Exc W 477-5160 7003 Purvis Geo 477-1504 e e 03 14— T 687-0126
70054 Taylor William H 388- 1860 6 Stuart Distributing Co ~ 687-1300
E - 107
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HIGs
Typewritten Text
1975 - Baltimore County,MD - Stewart

HIGs
CD's


1975 - Baltmore  County,MD - Stewalfiore - zip code prefix 212

~Conte RIVERSIDE RD 21 Contd RIVERSIDE RD 21 Contd RIV v
2 B & W Construction Co Inc 686-1900 508 Hubiak Paul 686-1664 s fr é::’ﬂwngd 20 Comg
2 Evans Mary E Mrs 391-4830 509 Michael Wm ] 687-2103  48:982_543 ;
2 Nesbitt David S Jr 686-8482 510 Murray ] M 682-2373
5 Backof Thos F 686-8506 511 Ressler Stervin § 686-4619 13119 Tenney Bl
6 Maranovich Casl L 687-5556 512 Matherly Earl W 682-4648 13220 Wise Aumg 1\
7 Kohler Percy D 687-8122 513 Smith James A 391-4788 13228 Hckmx“ﬁ““”
8 Jurella Steven J 686-4698 518 Vaughn Steven A 391-2347 13228 Fjokus Hone |
10 Orange Wm W 686-6249 603 Steinke Donald L 682-3546  __ Fickus Frank W
dge #768 om 12 Berenbrok Herman 687-6514 604 Schenhing Bernard ] Jr  686-6449 . rw'f"‘ Wit
st e NS - 15 Freeman Helen ]| Mrs 686- 6746 605 Duer Henry ] 391-3677 =5 Foiteast 1;‘;;:3!-‘
106 Moose Home Lodge #768 meeting 16 Lubn Jno R 687-2555 608 Ibbott Alfred ] G86-7940 -~ Humphreys bee g
hall 687-9722 17 Mishenko Frank 686-7505 609 Aiken Thos W 686-1062 PSIRLee B
106 Moose Home Lodge #768 sectys ofc 19 Ware Lamar M 687-2385 611 Wilkins Hamry A 3d 687-1289  RIVERVIEW AVE 22
686-8260 23 Gibson Gene A 391-3645 615 Florentine Jas E 686-9308  w fr Willow Spring Rd )
108 Thomas Lawrence W 687-4715 25 Young E | 686-1296 Dundallg pver 5 o1 S 100kK
111 Malone Charles D 686-1161 26 Bomba Ellen L Mrs 687-1119 RIVERTHORN RD 20 66:933-519
201 jonesLleo 6864552 27 Rupert Richard G 686-6279 s fr 2100 Hawthorne Rd, s fr 2000 blk
203 Parks M 686-6377 28 Ruppert L | 687-1096  Eastern Blvd 205 T ),
207 Amos Grace E Mrs 687-9114 29 Ledford Edward P 687-5879  60:950-543 207 mg’ﬁ Ui
207 Amos Ronald B 687-9114 31 Paul Fredk A 687-2637 209 Crady Jos ¢ 25
209 Powichroski Edw ] 686-0355 32 Rock Chas ] 687-1526 100 Neuwiller Richard N 687-8821 216 Froehlich Mumnumm
212 Deal Ida Mrs 686-3867 33 McCoach Jno W 686-5306 101 Adams Charles M 686-5862 217 WilliamsRumel 0 oy
307 Wehner Edw F 687-0205 3 Lepus Robt C 687-1283 105 Gibson Josephine Mrs 687-4129 219 Doerr Norman L o
309 Leonard Chas | 686~ 7266 36 Ulbig Roofing 686-7104 107 Zoran Leonard M 687-2306 225 Molinarc Maris o]
310 Jones Robt L 687-0402 38 Vogel Jas 686-4566 108 Porter C F 686-2624 235 Riffe Andrew | #4531
311 Gaedke Hasry 686-4675 40 Landon Laura V Mrs 687-1355 109 Bayer M W 682-4222 236 Masaitis Jno | bt
313 Timm Arnold H 682-4838 42 La Spina Benny 686-4240 110 Ross Walter | 686-8429 237 Monberger DavidH  zisaly
314 Showalter Marie L 686-4431 44 Acres Realty Co Inc 686-7051 111 Wallace Henry O 686-6195 240 Gummer | M 2
317 Morrison Walter F 682-4710 44 Fulton Ralph 687-3221 112 Piechocki Robert M 687-7872 244 Lojcacono Jack W 285
321 Cox Robert L 574-9140 54 Jurella Paul R 687-1448 113 Wright Albert B 6587-5198 245 Montanari Rose st
322 Swift Woodrow W 686-3458 60 Yancey S Paul 686-9179 114 Corley Alonzo 686-9562 246 Levero Anna M a7
327 Winpigler Robt L 686-7320 62 Olshinsky Anthony F 686-5525 115 Cahall Jas W Sr 687-8880 253 Lolacono JosephS 2bgi
329 Tucciarella Donald §  686-3231 66 Vipperman Danl R 686-6753 116 Horst D P 686-8039 255 Welsh Batbara Hi-
329 Wilkin John W 391-0253 101 Long Herman E 682-3275 117 Ledford Kenneth V 682-3686 255 Welsh Robt W 24T
400 Hawks Pleasure Club Inc 686-9605 102 Otes JasL G687-7514 118 Hennigan Edw F 687-0446 259 Mossa A
405 Morley Wm 686-4368 103 Howdyshell Alice F Mrs  682-2548 119 Gittings Henry W 682-2701 260 Appleton Alvin M 2%
411 Hart Emily L Mrs 686-4810 104 Long Floyd F 687-3522 120 Bowen Wm E 686-3889 302 Hughes AThert W 22015
413 Fitz Joseph E 391-1979 105 Reymolds Guy I 687-3010 121 Karr Michael 682-2921 -~ Dundulk Distributoss 223
415 Morgan Ida C Mrs 687-2169 106 Myers Pearl Mrs 687-2260 122 Peters Benj H Sr 687-2670
417 Stoecker Helen 687-4480 108 Minge R | 687-4355 123 Cassotti Nello 686-0657 RIVERVIEW RD (Reid) 21
417 Stoecker Rudolph 687-4480 109 Mosciwojewski C 682-4764 124 Blevins Earl 686-3305 e 6 w fr end of Back River Neck Rl
419 Emershaw Jno M 686-4335 110 Freeman Billy R 391-1369 125 Dawson G Gordon 682-2349  64:965-520
420 Kemp Walter P 687-5066 111 Hudnet Wm T 686-4965 128 Colborn Richard M 687-0519 :
421 Tucciarelli Jas 686-7188 113 Baumgartner Alex E 686-6148 120 Reilly Edw E 687-4867 19 Simms o | ¢ liE
423 Webb Alfred E 686-5455 118 Idzik Jos | 686-6205 130 Kimmel Andrew A 687-5339 416 Southworth Donald W 6§74
425 Ledsinger Wilbur 686-5451 119 Slifker Edwin C 686-8222 131 Bullock Ronald P 687-7645 417 Kinkel Walter H -l
427 Clartk William A 687-1183 120 Dubner Armon Sr 686-8152 132 Hammerbacker Emerson C 687-5168 419 Wittig Robext ] @638
500 Gardner Pearl M Mrs 686-2673 125 Bobart Frank C 687-3404 133 Schlatzer Jno 637-4917 424 Goodman Fred W m
501 Harbo Nick T 686-3819 126 Frye Maude K Mrs 687-2697 134 Heiser Chas | 687-3519 424 Martinez PF el
503 Jewett Francis | 686-5803 126 Kurtz Milton C F 687-2888 135 Tyner Andrew 686-6155 426 Boemmel NicholasA' %ﬁ]
506 Weis August F 686-0872 129 Bishop John | 682-4228 137 Hopkins Edw P 686-4995 427 McLainD M o
507 Cianos Michael 391-6458 129 Thomas Thomas L 391-6348 138 Ventre Thomas G 686-2132 428 Boemmel Andrew oy
509 Dowell Glenn 686-3499 131 Koermer T M 686-5991 140 Earling Roy 686-2188 429 Zinn Rudolph i
510 March Juo W Jr 687-1152 135 Beitsch Estelle L Mrs 686-7641 141 Laurie John A 686-9571 430 Regan WmB e
511 Walton William R 682-4846 135 Beitsch Nathan lwyr 686-7600 142 Leimbach Chas W Jr 687-5467 431 Dembeck Donald H'S et
512 Reynolds Chas W St 686-4987 135 Specialty Associates 686-7600 {46 Schmitt Francis D 686-9114 431 Thanner Lawrence J St 0=
513 Cunningham Mary F 686-5702 136 Doyle Margaret Mrs 687-3512 148 Tomecek Douglas V 686-9270 0
515 Anderson Bernard F 682-2571 138 Bowerman ThosG Mrs  686-7982 149 Tucker Faye G Mrs 6s2-c150 RIVERWOOD RD &0
516 Perdue William ] 687-3385 138 Lewis Margaret M 391-8977 200 Goscynski Stanley ] 686-9494 e fr Selo Rd, nﬁrhgu ek
517 Shanklin Jno E 686-5628 139 Fischer Walter V 687-5194 202 George Walter H 686-3168  Back River Neck R
519 Grimard R G 687-3487 142 Hannon Paul A 687-4135 204 Turchin George | 687-5769 63:957-538
520 Bunch Ernest L 687-5811 146 Stancliff Charles E Sr 682-3328 205 Hohman Edmund H 687-4335 adA e
521 Foote Z Handy 687-5405 147 Johmson Construction Co  687-4939 206 Parks William G 686-2351 1601 Thompson !l;:' m @
523 Braithwaite Richard L 686-8936 147 Johnson Irving D contr 687-4939 207 Koontz Chas Glen 686-7460 1602 Hedrick Dallas 1 fr
526 Dabney Edward A 391-4765 147 Johmson Irving D 687-3686 208 Grecco Dominic 682-6560 1603 Ramult AH“E"" P
334 Blackwell Samuel A Jr 391-6549 150 HooperFrances F Mrs  687-7837 209 Duggan Helen M Mrs  686-5397 1604 Kos Stanley® el
534 Weglein John ] Jr 391-3299 155 Hamby Norman L Rev  686-0711 210 Huffman Herbert G 686-5124 1606 Brigmon c: D D
600 Benefiel Kirk 391-4366 156 Pinning Farl 686-3638 211 Newton AugustusL 686-6171 1608 Schmkm o g
600 4 Buoys Marine Inc 686-1500 157 Augustyniak Leonamd A  686-8792 213 Miller Adolph V Jr 391-9690 1609 Malone S 418
600 Whitacre's Marina Inc  686-1500 159 Behr Jacob V 687-4684 214 Riner Robt G 687-2720 1612 Mcl—ﬂf]f Im et
602 Birchfield Sammy D 686-8665 159 Rettman Marie T Mrs  687-4684 215 Nortman Emest L Jr 391-3459 1614 CodkPJ . . il
616 Brooks Carl 687-5268 163 Williams Raymond L 686-8183 217 Nowicki Walter W as7-0776  16:5 FeRREl L8
620 Scanlon John ] 687-8304 164 Little Hugh T 391-0393 218 Kearns Jno 687-0079 1616 Leader . YG M
622 Walters Albert M 686-8717 165 Rettman Jos G 687 -0676 219 Tarbart Thos R 686-5035 1617 uﬁ;m&m i(“‘g'
624 Schrack Jno Jr 686-7954 166 Baker Jno T Sr 687-6226 220 Lumley James G 686-0329 1619 Hardo T geilE
704 Kirsch Danl W 687-1570 171 Gehrman Geo O 682-2678 22! Comegys Raymond L 687-2050 1621 Root] M
709 Community Church of Daniels Md 172 Hensler Harry H 686-7238 222 Sommers William R 391-3116 1622 Jenll':mhtid' M
687-0065 174 Wertman Warren [ 686-3993 224 Hunt Zeblin D 6862615 lood SmeviakRir) Sl
709 Veasel Walter Rev 687-0065 177 Kasper Ludwig P 391-7484 226 Dobry Thomas | 686-6340 1628 g:,“w:urﬂﬂ' ¢ ol
711 Smith Heary C Jr 687-1658 179 Foehrkolb William A Sr  686-6442 230 Stiller Elmer C 687-1598 1623 SoWCR L iR o]
712 Zahner Edward A 687-8390 206 VFW Essex Memorial Post #2621 233 Kopezyk Daniel R 391-6816 1629 Howard G 4
714 Zahner Lawrence B 686-6420 391-5200 234 Karl Robt | 686-7752 1630 Stran HoWSTr, gﬁm
718 Stafford Franklin 686-8998 209 Bowers W H 687-0255 235 Gorman Thomas ] 686-8552 1631 Noetael iy P
724 Lovel C 391-0318 211 Heishman Gerald D 687-6989 235 Gorman Wilbur J 686-8552 1032 ML e Lucille BMS (o
726 Weaver Saml | 687-1061 213 Meyer Albert C Jr 686-1885 237 Hughes Russell G 686-0807 16306 lad":k Vincent | @6
728 Riverside Yacht Club  686-9695 218 Hildebrandt Jno C 687-4801 168 B eweiynsid RotenT S
730 Weaver Bros Boat Yard Inc 686-4944 220 Rexroth Franklin W 687-3176 RIVERTON RD 20 1639 C e Bobby W pE
730 Weaver Yacht Sales 686-6530 224 Plants Genevieve Mis  391-3514 n fr 1600 Martin Blvd Lo E e ol Howard L ol
730 Yachts Unlimited 686-6530 300 Stewart Vance D 391-0741 59:958-547 1o e Vemon) s
750 Sicca Francis T 686-6742 303 Melka James A 687-5824 1oe ﬁf ! @
750 Sicca Mary L Mrs 686-6742 307 Foltz Stephen W 391-1312 3 Bic's TV & Radio Svc 687-0405 1645 M it bt
750 Stuart Michael R 686-2435 307 Urban Chas A 687-7499 3 Eastern Speed Center 686-5753 1630 L e Lawrance ] gudff
800 Cowsn Gertrude M Mrs  686-5107 308 Hodges M A 686-3218 105 Dumer Louis 687-3468 1647 Iimt hurs Howard F P et
820 McCready Wm ] 686-0408 310 Ziemann Fredk L 686-5820 203 Magsamen's Auto G Truck Repair 1643 WS e
-- Cox's Point Park 687-5332 310 Ziemann Mary M Mrs  686-5829 686-0607  183] < \dan Edward | ol
-- Damz Edw C Jr 686-8035 400 Reese Martin ] Jr 686-5788 203 Magsamen Roger N 682-4276 ' Niller Donald N W
-= Dennis Russell E 687-6213 404 Welsh Wilford ] 687-2345 209 Masson Wm L 686-6028 1837 Y CaowsC § st
-~ Heinbuch Melvin 687-6212 405 Fedock Michael 687-0222 213 Corbin Laurence M 687-0488 1657 WOl edlie V -
~= Serott Herman'B 686-3792 412 Jonas Paul | 687-3948 215 Skuhr Paul F Jr ggg-gggg 16 B
chmidt Eugene K 682-2911 219 Wine Henry H 2 TS
RIVERSIDE RD 21 501 McCray Ronald F 686-0444 303 Norvell Franklin | 682-2397 “?Bfgo bl Dussalk AY®
w fr 200 Mace Ave 503 Dam Jos R 687-6389 ;2_1932_535 "
63:946-538 504 Smith Melson M 687-8862 : SeiC Wi
505 Warnick Nevin L 686-320 C
1 Weglein John 686-6845 507 Dumeier Jacob Jr 637-:90; 6727 Coleman
E-108



HIGs
Typewritten Text
1975 - Baltimore County,MD - Stewart

HIGs
CD's


‘I

1962 -

Baltimore

RIVER DRIVE ROAD: (19) cont'd

6906 Kroat John W 477 0664
6908 Hughes Mike E 477 4389
6913 Balasus H W 477 5360
6914 Sank Gerald W 477 4313
6915 Hartka Elick 477 1159
6918 Stewart Richard B 477 0259
6921 Wilson Frances I Mrs 477 4485
6924 Rauh Geo J 477 2145
6925 Neiswenter Ronald B 477 5430
6926 Skarupa Sophia Mrs 477 2916
6927 Parada Simplicio 477 3642
6928 Adamski Francis E 477 2863
6929 Pirozzi Richard Vv 477 4764
6930 Miller Edw G 477 5478
6931 Lewis Warren L 477 4881
6934 Rossmark Savina Mrs 477 2045
6936 Bashore Wilbur N 477 4803
6986 Cossentino Jno L 477 4555
6992 Larkin Jas J 477 1358
6994 Rakowski Milton H 477 1781
6996 Butrim Bronislaw Jr 477 4946
6996 Butrim Genevieve H 477 4946
7000 Straka Geo J 477 3641
7003 Purvis Geo 477 1504
7004 Cwalina Helen Mrs 477 1296
7006 Glaser Contracting Co 477 0740
7006 Glaser Wilmer C 477 0740
7008 Pettie Randall I 477 2171
7010 Swope Ida M 477 3482
7012 Starkey Everett E 477 372l
7014 Owen Evan I 477 4577
7015 Taylor Melvin L 477 1445
7101 Behe Herman F 477 3126
7103 Helsel Harold E 477 2140
7111 Holm Jens A 477 1477
7114 Donnelly Albert J 477 0830
7114 Kavanagh Leo M 477 0830
7118 Pacurar John 477 1440

7122 McCabe Florence A Mrs

477 3926
7126 Collier Theodore L Jr 477 3728
7202 Brown Wm N 477 1467
7204 Brown Andrew J 477 0189
7206 Ramsel Wm E 47739385
7207 Wolfkill Robt T 477 2548
7208 Iacovelli Frank J 477 1388
7210 Jancewski Henry M 477 2033
7213 Spurgas Jos S Jr 477 3661
7214 Podles John S 477 4808
7215 Kitko Jos E 477 1566
7218 Moore Eugene W 477 5297
7220 Baer Gene W 477 1791
7220 Coberly A B 477 4942
7226 Yeager Michael H Jr 477 4945
7228 Contino Jno 477 5347
7230 Leone Anthony P 477 1308
7231 Hoffman Wm F 477 1777
7232 Martin Jas W 477 3831
7234 Wozniak Edw F 477 3074
7236 Diffendall Edw J 477 4588
7237 Bechtel Irvin C 477 0589
7239 Hayden Linwood A 477 3780
7240 Turner Rodney R 477 4259
7241 Lotz Jno 477 5290
7242 Munk Wm R 477 4023
7243 Hutchens Lawrence R 477 1465
7244 Shafferman Geo C 477 0875

RIVERSIDE AVENUE (East): (Rt 1
Zone 21)
Box #

311 Dolphin Yacht Basin MU 6-6998

County,MD -

Stewart

312 Mike & Mary Lee's Riverside

Inn MU 6=9848
312 Weddell Esther Mrs 687 9210
312 Weddell Richard S 687 9210
314 Shipp Wm E MU 6=7999
316 Laws John D MU 7-6195
316 Roberts Alwyn D MU 6-9124
319 Ogle John MU 7-4669

321 Augustine Margaret Mrs

687 6579
322 Dixon Leroy P MU 7=9374
323 Robosson Wilson A° MU 7-0362
325 Storck Wm MU 6-6214

327 Hartman Dorothea K Mrs

= 7 MU 6=0476
327 Ruth Barney MU 6=0476
333 Love Chris C MU 7-6141
335 McKinney Verdun E = MU 6=3673
336 Poklemba Elmer M MU 6-2776

337 Winkelman Clara M Mrs

MU 7-0183
338 Brooks Raymond L. MU T-2267
339 Heise John W MU 6=1169
340 Hoppert C Elmer MU 6=9571
342 Hibbard Edw J MU T-4584
343 Nixon Grace M 687 0643

344 Lamb Laila Marie Mrs

MU 7=-6443
345 Witles Judy MU 6=5145
350 Riston Agnes M Mrs MU 7-8839
359 Ludwig Jas W 686 6504
365 Tuck Morgan MU 7-1929
366 Eckert Henry A MU 6-8597

- Brushmiller Edwin W 687 1482
- Cook Robt M MU 6-3230
- Eva & George's Place MU 7-9695

- Hanson Harry MU 7-2059
- Kubin Rudolph C MU 7-3994
- Marciniak Edw P MU 6-4086
- Otte Dean W MU 6=2592
- Savage Patrick H MU 6-1283

- Stuckrath Ferdinand H
MU 6-3977

RIVERSIDE DRIVE: (21)
1 Vilma Barber Shop MU 7=9616.
2 Acme Plate Glass & Mirror Co

MU 7-0126

9 Lang Christian L MU 6-8048
100 Kemp's Hardware MU 7-6759
101 Westgate Jos L MU 7-3366
103 Church of Christ MU 6-4751
105 Thim Frank P MU 7-1393
105 Thim Margaret T MU 7-1393

106 Moose Home Lodge No 768

3 sectys ofc MU 6-8260
106 Moose Home Lodge No 768
club room 686 9731

106 Moose Home Lodge No. 768
meeting hall 687 9722
108 Thomas Lawrence W MU 7=4715

110 Leineweber Richard 687 7504
200 Brandt Chas E 686 9391
201 Jones Leo MU 6-4552
205 Bennett Wm L MU 6-5877
302 Eder Geo F MU 7-2996
306 Pierorazio Alberino MU 7-3171
308 Stuck Lester E MU 6-7415
309 Leonard Chas J MU 6=7266
310 Jones Robt L MU 7-0402
311 Adkins Otha F 686 7371
311 Ford Martin M MU 6=4675

E - 160

313 Rhodes Sylvia B Mrs 687 3999
314 Hays Richard R 687 3746
314 Showalter Marie L MU b=443]

320 Atwell Marguerite T MU 63374

321 Girkins E M MU 6-4142
321 Harris Earl M 687 9172
327 Winpigler Robt L MU 647320
403 Cort Jos H MU 64923
405 Morley Wm MU 6=4368
407 Nortman Ernest L MU b=6688
411 Hart Emily L Mrs MU 6=4810

412 Sutphin Lawrence L. MU 7-9412

413 James Glen D MU 6-4457
414 Ford Benj J OV 2-2688
" 416 Grozier Eunice J MU 6-6618
416 Klaburner Chester F 686 6618
417 Stoecker Helen MU 7-4480
417 Stoecker Rudolph MU 7-4480
419 Emershaw John M MU 64335
420 Kemp Walter P MU 7«5066
421 Tucciarelli Jas MU 6-7188
423 Webb Alfred E MU 65455
425 Ledsinger Wilbur MU 6-5451
427 Clark Wm A MU 7-1183

500 Gardner Pearl M Mrs MU 6-2673
503 Jewett Francis J MU 6-5803
504 1/2 Wernsdorfer Zenia M Mrs

MU 6=0587
506 Weis August F MU 6-0872
507 Porta Vincent C MU 6-5563
509 Dowell Glenn MU 6-3499
510 March John W Jx oV 2-2673
512 Reynolds Chas W Sr MU 7-0442

513 Cunningham Mary F MU 6-5702
515 Anderson Bernard F OV 2-2571

516 Perdue Wm J MU 7-3385
517 Shanklin Jno E 686 5628
518 Stiffler Jno L MU 7-9193
520 Rothrock Robt L Sr 687 0243
521 Foote Zachariah H MU 7-5405

523 Braithwaite Richard L 686 8936

526 Ballentine Jessie M MU 6=5378
602 McBride Marvin Edw MU 6-8604
622 Schroff Walter MU 7-1215
624 Schrack Jno Sr 686 5315
626 Horn Geo W MU 7-4018
704 Kirsch Danl W MU 7-1570
712 Zahner Edw MU 6-9031

713 Wittbecker Margaret M Mrs

687 2973
713 Zahner Jos H 687 2973
714 Zahner Lawrence B MU 6-6420
718 Stafford Franklin MU 6-8998
720 Marvel J Robt MU 66232
724 Boyer Lester W oV 2-2185
726 Weaver Saml J MU 7-1061
730 Weaver Bros Boat Yard
MU 64944
750 Holden Richard J MU 7-1533
814 Hensler Harry H MU 6-7238
820 Baier Ramon R MU 6-9068
825 Laubach Christian MU 7-036
826 Scholz Bruno MU 7-0232
- Butler Jno MU 6-6132
- Dennis Russell E MU 7-8159
- Huber Benedict E MU 6-535;
- Zborai Geo R MU 7-361
RIVERSIDE ROAD: (24) .
3 Burke Anna E Mrs 288 O"[-
5 Hutchins Louis AT 4-1337
- Dowell Herbert A AT 8+l

’ - -t"n".“'-“I‘I‘-'“““I'ﬂﬁ‘-‘ﬂﬁ“ﬂ“iii

RIVERSIDE ROAD: (24) cont'd
- Grim John R Jr AT 5-4389
- Perkinson Raymond W AT 2-2838

RIVERSIDE ROAD: (21)

1 Weglein John MU 6=6845

2 B & W Constr Co Inc MU 6=1900

2 Hagan Allan R 687 7306

3 Clymer Elizabeth A MU 6«7337

4 Hornbeck Raymond MU 7=5199

5 Backof Thos F MU 6-8506

6 Hauger Alvin D MU 6=2726

7 Kohler Percy D MU 7=8122

8 Jurella Steven J MU 6=4698

9 Johnson Melville MU 7=2227
10 Orange Wm W MU 6=6249
11 Meagher Wm C MU 7=2204
12 Berenbrok Herman MU 7-4859
13 Dancy Carr W MU 6-6008
15 Freeman Helen J Mrs MU 6=6746
16 Luhn Jno R MU 7=2555
17 Hawk Geo E MU 7-4310
18 Baranowski Jos MU 6=4661
19 Ware Lamar M MU 7=2385
20 Johnson Percy MU 72113
21 Palermo Casper MU T=3644
23 Hartranft Harold L MU 7=5451
24 Curry Harry W MU 7-1411
24 Wright Dolores V Mrs MU 7=-5413
25 Karns Leo W MU 6=4091
27 Long Herman E MU 6-3019
29 Neatrour Harold A MU 6-9239
30 Mulle Frances Mrs MU 7-8794
31 Paul Fredk A MU T-2637
32 Rock Chas J MU 7-1526
33 McCoach John W MU 6-5306
34 Lepus Robt C MU 71283
36 Williams Leo A 687 6413
38 Vogel Jas MU 6-4566

38 Vogel Lucille M Mrs MU 6-4566
40 Elliott Robt L MU 7-5693
42 Kennedy Elizabeth Mrs

MU 6-6052
44 Keller Frank A rl est MU 64040

44 Keller Realty Co MU 6-4040
52 Thomas Lannis O MU 7-2015
54 Jurella Paul R MU 7-1448
54 Jurella Stella C Mrs MU 7-1448

56 Nagy Stephen J contrs MU 6=7688
58 Johnston Clarence B MU 6-4084

60 Yancey S Paul MU 6~9179
62 Olshinsky Anthony F MU 6~5525
64 Vandevander Mack MU 7-0304
66 Zipperman Danl R 686 6753
101 Kerr Jas ¢ MU 7-0108
102 Otes Jas L MU 7-7514
105 Reynolds Guy I MU 7-3010
107 Hughes J Wesley MU 6-7977
109 Hudnet Wm T MU 6=4695
109 Moffett Margaret C Mrs
MU 7-5977
110 Kerlyn Jos W MU 6-8824
110 Luckner Arnold M MU 7-6934
113 Pugh Kenneth R 687 9319
114 Ballentine's Grocery MU 6«9616
118 Idzik Jos J MU 6-6205
119 Slifker Edwin C MU 6=-8222
120 Dubner Armond MU 68152
122 Hall Vincent P MU 7-4854
125 Bobart Frank C MU 7-3404
126 Kurtz Milton G MU 7-2888
126 Wheatley Helen Mrs 686 2840

126 Wheatley Wm H 686 2840
127 Gaskin Claude M MU 6-0712
127 O'Neill Jas J Jr MU 6-0538
129 Gori Santina Mrs 686 2328
129 Miller Sylvia J Mrs 687 7744
129 Miller Thos W 687 7744

130 Guttenberger Michael MU 6=7202

135 Beitsch Nathan MU 6=7641
139 Fischer Walter Vv 687 5194
140 Guy Harry R MU 73423
142 Hannon Paul A MU 7-4135
144 Marshall Arthur G MU 7-7524
145 Bristow Nathan W MU 6-4921
146 Chambers Shelly MU 6-3555

147 Johnson Construction Co

687 4939

147 Johnson Irving contr 687 4939

148 Richardson Frank MU 6-9515

149 Daley Paul H MU 7-4269
150 Hooper Frances F Mrs

MU 7-7837

151 Viands Robt C MU 7-3074

155 Baker Jack V MU 6-0346

156 Pinning Earl MU 6-3638
157 Augustyniak Leonard A

MU 6-8792

158 Brooks Chas T 687 7436

159 Behr Jacob V 687 4684

159 Rettman Marie T Mrs MU 7=-4684
163 Williams Raymond L. MU 6-8183
166 Baker John T St MU 7-6226
168 Bryan Bertha Mrs MU 6=8128
168 1/2 Pennington Lewis E 687 1876

171 Gehrman Geo O OV 22678
172 Williams Jas B OV 2-2146
174 Wertman Warren I 686 3993

175 Hennelin Leonard T Jr

MU 68216
177 George Agnes L Mrs MU 7-4967
179 Foehrkolb Anna E Miss

MU b=b442
207 Bell Chas MU 7=1020
209 Bowers W H MU 70255
211 Migliarini Raymond MU 7-4999
213 Meyer Albert C Jr MU 6-1885
218 Hildebrandt Jno C MU 7-4801

220 Rexroth Franklin W MU 7-3176
222 Lewis Harold B MU 6-8270
304 Jaskulski Lawrence J MU 7-0780

306 Fosse Peder MU 6-4149
307 Urban Chas A MU 77499
308 Hodges Muriel A MU 6=3218
310 Ziemann Fredk L MU 6-5829

310 Ziemann Mary M Mrs MU 6-5829

315 Reid Thelma E MU 7-1408
326 Zimmerman Chas 687 7707
328 Lesher Edw C MU 6-7942

400 Reese Martin J Jr pltry

MU 6-5788
401 Amos Arthur B MU 6-2008
402 Klapka Robt C MU 7-4643
404 Cronin Jno L. 686 4024
404 Welsh Wilford J MU 7=2345
405 Fedock Michael MU 70222
407 Unfried Fredk M MU T=2431
409 Becker Vernon H MU 6-3546
412 Jonas Paul J MU 7-3948
414 Whitty Jno G 687 6179
500 Schmidt Eugene K oV 2-2911
501 Seifert Norman L MU 6-1623

502 Horberg Norma M Mrs
MU 6=9206

E - 161

502 Lambert Geo landscaping

MU 6-4475
503 Darr Jos R MU 7-6389
504 Smith Melson M MU 7-8862
505 Warnick Nevin L MU 6-3207
507 Dumeier Jacob Jr MU 7-1909
508 Hubiak Paul MU 6=1664
509 Michael Wm J MU 7-2103
510 Murray Leo J oV 2-2373
511 Ressler Stervin § MU 6-4619
512 Ritenour Herbert H 687 5941
513 Livingston Wm A MU 6-4519
514,Dumeier Jacob St MU 7-8740
605 Duer Henry J MU 7-2874
607 Vaden Henry I MU 6=2587
608 Ibbott Alfred J MU 6=7940
610 Williams Mildred Mrs
MU 6-5845
611 Wilkins Harry A 3d MU 7=1289
615 Florentine Jas E MU 6-9308
- Cole Elisha C 686 5220

RIVERTHORN ROAD: (20)
100 Neuwiller Richard N MU 7-8821

101 Adams Chas M MU 6-5862
102 Dibley Donald F MU 6-8016
103 Andrews Wm W MU 64083

105 Gibson Josephine Mrs MU T-4129

107 Zoran Leonard M 687 2306
108 Porter Catherine F MU 62624
110 Ross Walter J MU 6=8429
111 Wallace Henry O MU 6=6195
112 Koontz Carl G MU 6=6061
113 Wright Albert B MU 7-5198
114 Corley Alonzo MU 6-9562
115 Neuwiller Chas E MU 6-4816
116 Horst Daniel P MU 6-8039
117 Morrow Jerome J 687 6580
118 Hennigan Edw F MU 7=-0446
119 Gittings Henry W OV 22701
120 Bowen Wm E MU 6-3889
121 Karr Michael oV 2.2921
122 Peters Benj H Sr MU 7=2670
124 Blevins Earl MU 6-3305
125 Dawson G Gordon OV 22349

126 Meyers Dorothy E Mrs 686 1044
126 Meyers Wm J 686 1044
128 Colborn Construction Co

687 0519
128 Colborn Richard M contr

687 0519
129 Reilly Edw E MU 7=4867
130 Kimmel Andrew A MU 7-5339

131 Lauenstein Norman W lwyr

MU 7-6111
132 Hammerbacker Emerson C

MU 7=5168
133 Burch Gilbert A 686 2315
134 Heiser Chas J MU 7=-3519
135 Tyner Andrew MU 6=6155
136 Karmasek Jno A 687 6322
137 Hopkins Edw P MU 6=-4995
138 Ventre Thos G MU 6=-2132
139 Brown Nancy Mrs MU 6-3191
140 Lauderdale Alfred F MU 6=7876
141 Dickerson Arthur R MU 7-0634
142 Leimbach Chas W Jr MU 7=5467
143 Chaney Raymond L. MU 6-3997
145 Becker Lyle A MU 6-3742
146 Schmitt Francis D MU 6«9114
147 Vendetti Carmen M MU 6=9584
148 Crandall Chas E MU 7-3131


HIGs
Typewritten Text
1962 - Baltimore County,MD - Stewart

HIGs
CD's


1959 -

Baltimore

County,MD -

Stewart

RITCHIE AVENUE; (19) Cont'd RIVER DRIVE ROAD: (19) Cont'd RIVER DRIVE ROAD: (19) Cont'd
2905 Walter Claude H SpPt 2293 3205 Whitehair Boyd A SpPt 24M 7207 Spence Kenneth J SpPt 1480W
2907 Harrison Herbert H SpPt 1740R 3206 Clark Wm H SpPt 933W 7208 Iacovelli Frank J SpPt 1388
2908 Lisiewski Regina Mrs 3210 Albert Chas A SpPt 2223R 7210 Jancewski Henry M SpPt 2352W
SpPt 1768W 6602 Trau Jos F SpPt 1105 7212 Holabird Painters SpPt 1399
2909 Walter Claude H bldr 6608 Marek Andrew J SpPt 1066W 7212 Taylorson Alex paintr
SpPt 626 6700 Kelley Warren Mrs SpPt 6217 SpPt 1399
2912 Stein Carlos W SpPt 877J 6702 Hall Howard G SpPt 13093 7213 Langford Eulalia E SpPt 1842R
2913 Derrow Clarence H SpPt 52R 6703 Turner Edw J SpPt 932J 7214 Podles Jno § SpPt 925R
2914 Devore Wm C SpPt 486M 6704 Irons Virginia E Mrs 7215 Kitko Jos E SpPt 1566
2915 Agee Wilbur K SpPt 1138 SpPt 336 7218 Moore Eugene W SpPt 297
2916 Mulligan Walter H SpPt 486R 6705 Strasbaugh Emma Mrs 7220 Coberly Art B SpPt 1424W
2917 Windes Herman A SpPt 1297TM SpPt 2083W 7222 Hughes Jas M SpPt 1379W
2918 Ament Geo H SpPt 1664 6707 Perzinski Michael SpPt 1684 7230 Gillen Geo SpPt 1683M
2921 Dickinson Ainslie SpPt 427 6709 Mulkey John J SpPt 1683J 7232 Martin Jas W SpPt 831
2922 Bartoline John SpPt 673W 6712 Hill Matthew V SpPt 1066J 7234 Wozniak Edw F SpPt 1139R
2923 Ramage Leonard W SpPt 23597 6801 Sando Paul E SpPt 931J 7236 Diffendall Edw J SpPt 1419
3000 McGlone Jas R SpPt 1292 6802 Jarvinen Emil SpPt 931R 7236 Lawing Jas SpPt 930R
3001 Gasker Max E SpPt 1355W 6805 Domico Angelo R SpPt 932W 7242 Munk Wm R SpPt 1324
3002 Dillon Lawrence F  SpPt 579 6809 Pfenning Danl W Jr SpPt 1495 7243 Messick Raymond E SpPt 1229
3003 Minarovic Frank SpPt 1035M 6902 Mauritz Helmuth SpPt 1123 7244 Shafferman Geo C SpPt 15W
3004 Seckens Mont SpPt B877R 6906 Kroat John W SpPt 153
3005 Martin Guy R SpPt 1297R 6908 Hughes Mike E SpPt 927W RIVERSIDE AVENUE: (East) (Rt 1
3006 Siperek Adolph SpPt 864W 6912 Koporec Frank J SpPt 18497 Zone 21)
3008 Mecler Frank M SpPt 771] 6913 Balasus HW SpPt 2301W DBox #
3009 Vicen Jos SpPt 1035R 6914 Luke Travis T SpPt 16127 310 Cowan Verne V MU 6-8100
3010 Hogue S Eugene SpPt 983W 6915 Hartka Elick SpPt 2278W 312 Mike & Mary Lee's Riverside
3011 Marshall Ira Rev manse 6921 Wilson Frances I Mrs Inn MU 6-9848
SpPt 1030 SpPt 1613J 314 Bartholow Albert MU 6-1427
3012 Verdier Curtis SpPt B864R 6924 Valerio Gilio SpPt 1083W 314 Malone Mary Mrs MU 6-1427
3013 Kaull Elmer S SpPt 837 6926 Skarupa Sophia Mrs SpPt 1083M 315 Cysyk Ruth M MU 7-4497
3014 Mason Dewey SpPt 2328 6927 Parada Simplicio SpPt 1613W 319 Ogle John MU 7-4669
3015 Whiteford Elwood D SpPt 13557 6928 Adamski Francis E SpPt 1083J 322 Norton Carcle P Mrs MU 7-8477
3016 Bryan Geo SpPt 486W 6930 Miller Edw G SpPt 22797 323 Robosson Wilson A MU 7-0362
3017 Baerwald Jno G SpPt 1298 6931 Lewis Warren L SpPt 15627 325 Zimmerman Chas E MU 6-4613
3019 Ratsch Henry A SpPt 1035J 6934 Rossmark Savina Mrs 326 Miller Jno W MU 6-2196
- Chesnik Paul SpPt 489 SpPt 2279W 327 Hartman Dorothea K Mrs
6936 Bashore Wilbur N SpPt 14247 MU 6-0389
RIVER ROAD: (Rt 13 Zone 21) 6986 Cossentino Jno L SpPt 1414 327 Ruth Loretta Mrs MU 6-0389
Box # 6992 Larkin Jas J SpPt 9257 330 Decker Ralph E MU 6-6513
72 French Elmer F MU 6-7549 6996 Butrim Bronislaw Sr SpPt 1562W 330 Jordan's Baypark Inn MU 7-9658
76 Eagle Earnest MU 7-1135 7000 Nielson Alex SpPt 925M 331 Stallings Jno N MU 7-4897
80 Beer Wm O MU 6-8106 7003 Purvis Geo SpPt 1445W 333 Love Chris C MU 7-6141
- Bickel Jos E MU 6-0728 7004 Cwalina Ignatius SpPt 12787 335 McKinney Verdun E MU 6-3673
7006 Glaser Contracting Co 336 Poklemba Elmer M MU 6-2776
RIVERDALE AVENUE: (6) SpPt 2200 337 Winkelman Clara M Mrs
7801 Wierzbicki Milton A MU 6-6657 7006 Glaser Wilmer C SpPt 2200 MU 7-0183
7805 Levy Jos T Jr MU 6-6446 7008 Pettie Randall I SpPt 925W 338 Brooks Raymond L MU 7-2267
7812 Martin Richard L Jr MU 7-2011 7012 Starkey Everett E SpPt 721 338 Clagg Sherman MU 6-4745
7816 Groves Wm J MU 6-4628 7014 Owen Evan I SpPt 1416 339 Heise John W MU 6-1169
7818 Naumann August J MU 7-3725 7015 Taylor Melvin L SpPt 14457 340 Hoppert C Elmer MU 6-9571
7016 Kahl Marion § Mrs SpPt 23017 342 Hibbard Edw J MU 7-4584
RIVER DRIVE ROAD: (19) 7100 Smith Howard R SpPt 6727 344 Lamb Laila Marie Mrs
3100 Maranovich Stanley SpPt 1066M 7101 Behe Herman F SpPt 1480R MU 7-6443
3101 Leamer Ross H SpPt 1431W 7108 Blight Wm SpPt 1083R 345 Witles Judy MU 6-5145
3103 Young Harvey D SpPt 9337 7110 Moore Raymond F  SpPt 407 350 Stover Thos MU 6-9469
3104 Keck Ella M Mrs SpPt 1121 7111 Holman Jens A SpPt 1477 359 Golupski Paul P MU 7-0124
3105 Moore Lewis SpPt 933M 7114 Donnelly Albert J  SpPt 830 - Cook Robt M MU 6-3230
3107 Sadilek Albert J SpPt 1066R 7114 Kavanagh Leo M SpPt 830 - Gaff Catherine Mrs MU 7-9695
3109 Sauer Albert J SpPt 1023J 7118 Pacurar Jno SpPt 1440 - Oak Grove Tavern MU 7-9695
3110 Vaughn Austin W SpPt 1554 7119 Czaplinski Anthony F - Otte Dean W MU 6-2592
3111 Duckworth Wm M SpPt 1643W SpPt 1122 - Marciniak Edw P MU 6-4086
3112 Higgs Mamie Mrs SpPt 14313 7119 Suburban Glass & Mirror Co - Savage Patrick H MU 6-1283
3113 Thompson Albert S SpPt 1023R SpPt 1122 - Steele Lewis MU 7-6182
3114 Linthicum Wm R Sr SpPt 1363 7122 McCabe HR SpPt 926 - Stuckrath Ferdinand H
3115 Herrmann Clark D SpPt 621W 7126 Collier Theodore L Jr MU 6-5375
3117 Palmer Percy L SpPt 16437 SpPt 672M
3119 Foulke Wm C SpPt 1023M 7202 Brown Wm N SpPt 1467 RIVERSIDE DRIVE: (21)
3201 Watson Russell D SpPt 932M 7204 Brown Andrew J SpPt  40W 2 Acme Plate Glass & Mirror l_:b
3202 Rawlings Ralph SpPt 2223M 7206 Ramsel Wm E SpPt 212M MU 7-0126
3204 Andrews Chas L SpPt 1309M 7207 Cartwright Craig K SpPt 18427 3 Gil's Lunch MU 6-9477

E-150

FE09ddduudddgaddaudddodddddgagdad

9 Lang Christian L
100 Kemp's Hardware

101 Westgate Jos L
103 Church of Christ
105 Thim Frank P
105 Thim Margaret T
106 Mo Home Lodge N

108 Thomas Lawrence W
111 Cavallio Tony

201 Jones Leo

205 Bennett Wm L

209 Fields Geo W

Inc
MU 7-0067
MU 6-8048
MU 7-6759
MU 7-3366
MU 6-4751
MU 7-1393
MU 7-1393

MU 7-4715
MU 7-2671
MU 6-4552
MU 6-5877
MU 6-7560

212 Bradley Walter Brooks Funeral

Home Inc
302 Eder Geo F
306 Pierorazio Alberino
308 Stuck Lester E
309 Leonard Chas J
310 Jones Robt L
311 Ford Martin M
314 Showalter Marie L
317 Skatell Geraldine C M

317 Skatell Louis M
319 Inscore Sandra M
319 Suski Vicki W

320 Atwell Marguerite T
321 Girkins EM

321 Taylor Walter H Jr
327 Winpigler Robt L
403 Cort Jos H

405 Morley Wm

407 Nortman Ernest L
409 Belcher Aaron B
411 Hart Emily L Mrs
413 James Glen D

417 Stoecker Helen

417 Stoecker Rudolph
419 Emershaw John M
420 Kemp Walter P

421 Tucciarelli Jas
423 Webb Alfred E

425 Ledsinger Wilbur
427 Clark Wm A

500 Gardner Pearl M Mrs

503 Jewett Francis J
504 1/2 Wernsdorfer Zeni

505 Lively Chas A

506 Weis August F

507 Porta Vincent C

509 Dowell Glenn

510 March John W Jr
512 Reynolds Chas W Sr
513 Cunningham Mary F
515 Anderson Bernard F
516 Perdue Wm J

517 Shanklin John E

521 Vinyard Katherine P

MU 6-5100
MU 7-2996
MU 7-3171
MU 6-7415
MU 6-7266
MU 7-0402
MU 6-4675
MU 6-4431
rs

MU 6-3860
MU 6-3860
MU 7-8554
MU 7-8554
MU 6-3374
MU 6-4142
MU 6-2444
MU 6-7320
MU 6-4923
MU 6-4368
MU 6-6688
MU 6-2419
MU 6-4810
MU 6-4457
MU 7-4480
MU 7-4480
MU 6-4335
MU 7-5066
MU 6-7188
MU 6-5455
MU 6-5451
MU 7-1183

MU 6-2673
MU 6-5803
a M Mrs

MU 6-0587
oV 2-2796
MU 7-1500
MU 6-5563
MU 6-3499
OV 2-2673
MU 7-0442
MU 6-5702
oV 2-2571
MU 7-3385
MU 6-5628
MU 6-4256

523 Braithwaite Ruth V Mrs

526 Ballentine Jessie M
622 Schroff Walter

624 Schrack John

626 Horn Geo W

704 Kirsch Danl W

MU 6-8936
MU 6-5378
MU 7-1215
MU 6-9346
MU 7-4018
MU 7-1570

RIVERSIDE DRIVE: (21) Cont'd

RIVERSIDE ROAD: (22) Cont'd

712 Zahner Edw

714 Zahner Lawrence B
718 Stafford Franklin
720 Marvel J Robt

724 Boyer Lester W
726 Weaver Saml J

730 Johnson Wilbert C

MU 6-9031
MU 6-6420
MU 6-8998
MU 6-6232
OV 2-2185
MU 7-1061
MU 6-8314

730 Weaver Bros Boat Yard

750 Holden Richard J
814 Hensler Chas E
820 Baier Ramon R
825 Laubach Christian
826 Scholz Bruno

- Zborai Geo R

RIVERSIDE ROAD: (24)
4 Hartman Wm W
5 Matthews Wm O
7 Hayes Franklin S
- Dowell Herbert A
- Grim John R Jr

RIVERSIDE ROAD: (21)

1 Weglein John
2 B & W Constr Co Inc
3 Clymer Elizabeth A
4 Hornbeck Raymond
5 Page Thos G Jr
6 Hauger Alvin D
7 Kohler Percy D
8 Jurella Steven J
9 Johnson Melville
10 Orange Wm W
11 Meagher Wm C
12 Berenbrok Herman
13 Dancy Carr W
14 Benecewicz Edw T

15 Freeman Helen J Mrs

16 Luhn Jno R

17 Hawk Geo E

17 Lepka Jos

18 Baranowski Jos

19 Ware Lamar M

20 Johnson Percy

21 Palermo Casper
23 Hartranft Harold L
24 Curry Harry W

MU 6-4830
MU 7-1533
MU 6-7238
MU 6-9068
MU 7-0381
MU 7-0232
MU 7-3617

AT 8-1889
AT 8-1170
AT 2-0994
AT 8-0187
AT 5-4389

MU 6-6845
MU 6-6440
MU 6-7337
MU 7-5199
MU 6-0617
MU 6-2726
MU 7-8122
MU 6-4698
MU 7-2227
MU 6-6249
MU 7-2204
MU 7-4859
MU 6-6008
MU 6-4590

MU 6-6746
MU 7-2555
MU 7-4310
MU 6-4169
MU 6-4661
MU 7-2385
MU 7-2113
MU 7-3644
MU 7-5451
MU 7-1411

24 Wright Dolores V Mrs

25 Karns Leo W

26 Wilson Lamar A
27 Long Herman E

29 Haynes Howard H
30 Mulle Frances Mrs
31 Paul Fredk A

32 Rock Chas J

33 McCoach John W
34 Lepus Robt C

36 Hoffner Floyd M

38 Vogel Jas

40 Elliott Robt L

44 Keller Frank A rl est

44 Keller Realty Co

52 Thomas Lannis O
54 Shanahan Anna B Mrs

E-151

MU 7-5413
MU 6-4091
MU 6-7857
MU 6-3019
MU 6-7448
MU 7-8794
MU 7-2637
MU 7-1526
MU 6-5306
MU 7-1283
MU 6-9357
MU 6-4566
MU 7-5693

MU 6-4040
MU 6-4040
MU 7-2015
nrs

MU 7-3549

56 Nagy Stephen J contrs

MU 6-7688
58 Johnston Clarence B MU 6-4084
60 Yancey S Paul MU 6-9179
62 Olshinsky Anthony F MU 6-5525

64 Vandevander Mack MU 7-0304
101 Kerr Jas C MU 7-0108
105 Reynolds Guy I MU 7-3010
107 Hughes J Wesley MU 6-7977
109 Hudnet Wm T MU 6-4695

109 Mosciwojewski Garoline Mrs
MU 6-6561
114 Ballentine's Grocery MU 6-9616

118 Idzik Jos J MU 6-6205
119 slifker Edwin C MU 6-8222
120 Dubner Armond MU 6-8152
122 Shabashoveh Saml MU 6-8105
125 Bobart Frank C MU 7-3404
126 Kurtz Milton C MU 7-2888
126 Nunley Marvin G MU 6-1708
127 O'Neill Jas J Jr MU 6-0538
127 Pavlis Wm Capt MU 6-3384

130 Guttenberger Michael MU 6-7202

135 Beitsch Nathan MU 6-7641
136 Wolfe John M MU 6-3708
139 Armolt Sheridan MU 6-0695
140 Guy Harry R MU 7-3423
142 Hannon Paul A MU 7-4135
144 Marshall Arthur G MU 7-7524
146 Chambers Shelly MU 6-3555
148 Richardson Frank MU 6-9515
149 Daley Paul H MU 7-4269
151 Wildberger Fredk B MU 6-3831
155 Underwood Wm J MU 6-6221
156 Pinning Earl MU 6-3638

157 Augustyniak Leonard A

MU 6-8792
159 Rettman Marie T Mrs

MU 7-4684
163 Williams Raymond L. MU 6-8183
166 Baker John T Sr MU 7-6226
167 Seitz Jos G MU 6-4136
168 Folk Ralph MU 6-8128
171 Gehrman Geo O OV 2-2678
172 Williams Jas B OV 2-2146

175 Hennlein Leonard T Jr

MU 6-8216
177 Burnham Ardella Mrs

MU 7-5069
179 Foehrkolb Anna E Miss

MU 6-6442
207 Bell Chas MU 7-1020
209 Bowers W H MU 7-0255

211 Migliarini Raymond MU 7-4999
213 Meyer Albert C Jr MU 7-3024
218 Hildebrandt Jno C MU 7-4801
220 Rexroth Franklin W MU 7-3176

222 Darrah John MU 7-4661
303 Neddo John D MU 7-6122
304 Nickel Earl R MU 6-2448
306 Fosse Peder MU 6-4149
307 Urban Chas A MU 7-7499
308 Hodges Muriel A MU 6-3218
315 Reid Thelma E MU 7-1408
328 Lesher Edw C MU 6-7942

400 Reese Martin J Jr pltry

MU 6-5788
401 Amos Arthur B MU 6-2008
404 Cronin Jno L MU 6-4024
404 Welsh Wilford J MU 7-2345
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Baltimore County,MD - Stewart
BALTIMORE COUNTY
SP :
e o e e ARROWS POINT RD (Baltimore) 21219
g1 Kau Rapeer 00 #1f iy MO4T2962 02
o Wang Jn o0 m| s #::":‘:"-‘! : 04721825 (2 e mm o 213 & Erskine Miste 432427381 % 11
urchase inc 41047 00 T
X OVERBROOK RD = . Hasher John il 16 ® Roysler Debra P gon #  Philps Dawn . 00+
0-BUS  10-RES 1- NEW ® Haslar Judy g ® Roysler Rhonda 00 : Gl 43242650 08
118 ® Bohnes Brian e 7 ® Folers George A 4107444843 b e b e
SPADE RD (Battimnre) 21244 Carler Roulslls 40472 18 ® Agsa Paulinus 410.747-4437 XN FOINT BLVD
1722 Nelson Nel i g 4107442513 7B @ Ciflon Lovs
WEALTH CODE 2.0 X CARROLL RD 5 o e Dl : 410-963-3853 ® Rivera Scoll. £ e
3202 3205 CT402303 4-BUS 36- RES 4- NEW # Guenschal Helmul m-ig:im = 234 i # WMW i
Sakk Ancires 4 4103830558 09
SP 0o *1 2325 Gighotl
X BEXHILLRD 24 1“5];“5 STATION RD (Sparks) 1BUS  2LRES  1.NEW o Fotiot iy fsmnisy 1
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e o ¢+ iy (Baltimore) 21219 B ool o o
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s 10472 # Behishenm
SPARKS FARM RD (Sparks) 21152 & Whan 7ot Pty ] e
6 @ Dugan Moly 00 00| 238 ¥ KeishasLocksmith 4435943038+ 11
WEALTH CODE 8.0 8 = Al 00 # Mobie Disdging & Pumping Co _ 410-477-3032 % BRI cion ERRSETS S T ISR 8
® Hanmidi Cyrus . 4104720819 # Hunnﬁ: L +# Waimart Oplometrist 410:2844851 09
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® Schafler Edward . 43212539 b s e g S . BT g | Rt il
6§ @ Brooks Slacey A3 4 m-‘ﬂiw K 0 X LODGE FARM RD e ;‘;‘:IE"M 4432427078+ 11
® Brooks Thomas B | 4104724016 R trsiibpoadald w2 00 X RUTH AVE o e B
7 ® Lambein Arne 41047233 S - 4104720588 sl it »
® Lamhdin Paul 410472390 b 410-328.5885 00 @ Ward ai0477.2381 il b oS
8§ ® Schmeiz David E 410472:9002 TS o 410472.9185 ® Viard Eugene togrgmy W] X PACLN
9 ® Nomorelia Carolyn . 410472.6983 . Lt ® Ward Eugens P 4103830646 93 | 2406 ® Rosenberger Aln
® Momorella Jim 410.472.6983 Ll Moz e JEGE = Hukers Jpesps 00 2 o4 | “ a5 8 Romiciager Ben %
10 ® Singiston Ken 00 2 e g,mw'-h"' 4104729286 9 | 7505 @ Pan Donna 43.242-7050 X EDGEMERE AVE i i
1 ® Kennedy James 410-329-5077 - E‘mg: 4104722125 06|  TS07 @ Sichel Richard 4104770816
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Robed Leason Lawrence. . . . . . . . . 17 % Auomid Data Soluions
13 ® WastJanal . SS Vandemark M . 410-472-3549 82 7513 @ MoserleoH 410477-0485 B8 uz DAD.-';"; e i]ﬁf’m’ o
16 ® Haibronner Stavan 00 2% ® Ouinn Keron F L 410472471 82 7515 @ Bilings Brian oo o4 Hootershold -"Mgf;’?: ™
15 ® Royslon Chiis 410-329-3281 * Quie Mergamt A 40472471 g2 | 7517 © AleyRobed 404778322 82| X BRANNAN AVE o
6 Jorez Angeica 0-BUS  2B-RES 1. 7518 @ FinkJohn i
410-4724700 03 NEW 00 ™ X S
17 ® Waglein Jeflrey 00 0 7SIt @ Jacabs H 410-388.0412 MARINE AVE
‘|: ® Holz John o SPARKS VALLEY RD (Sparks) X MAPLE RD X MANOR AVE
Isell Kendra.
b snenses o | 21152 781 ® Bioom Helen a047-3381 0 # DdFumies 410477.5600 85
o Carpenter Robert 410-472.0848 713 ® Roupe Slephen 00 3 503 Hariman Amanda o0+
100-
A wmm u‘mérﬂ 1104;32591 L premeeg ;ms L0:! ;mm oo 03| X SSNYDERAVE
Ao sty e ) E FOREST DR B Kiwes
:amh, it L 48 MntomceiSoukrs U . ARTIH0 0 [ 5 Nk Mg 0o+ | 0 ¥ ek i
. e Bty - dds s o L : 410-771-8200 04 Norfok Ronsid-. b | 9 ® BALSenieCoine 4104774455 B9
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i &8 SenckSandmEDds . AI01M8100 O4 DR HANCR T X NMARINE AVE i i
) iz A# Whillsrbach Business Systems 4106676400 04 | 7707 @ Huisondotn . .. o0
= e 109 # Ballimore Counly Savings 4104729804 05| 778 ® Gamison Donald F 410477-3535 X, RuEave
4 4104721448 180 @0 £k vey 4107710850 01 | 7711 @ Prail Jessie oo 2601 ## Shhor Senvice Station
e &% Georgs Mies & Bubr 4103295005 05| 773 @ Kei Chares oo B2 Dobbins Eizabel ngz%'ﬁ?
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00 o Eugene 00 +1
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oo 03 T4OT- 7408 CT411102 SP, %0 e P“&M'MF plpibinion
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00
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1994 -

Baltimore

County,MD -
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SOUTH BEND RD 21222 Contd | SOUTHEASTERN TER 21221 ok SOUTHORN RD 21220 Contd SPARROWS POINT RO 2124 ARROWS POINT MARYLAND | SPICEWOOD CT 21221 Contd | SPRINGWOOD AVE 21206 SQUANTO CT 21220 Contd
i A Sl |1 Lt o e 2255 Custer Teresal ... s7giagar | Contd ¥ 19 Contd 18 BooheDonaid . ... +ea7eae3 g4 | CoNtd 53 McCoy Sharon............ +606-0128 84
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Lee 250 K anberger 87-7477 307 ngg sausky J ¥ —1891 = GAGAES 19
gy 258 Kages Cori B o e 23 Eoreca Daniel 9 9s s TEI Remervolr
2254 Sturdav. s B 687-6 5 2324 ker B o ) 3ge-1 HLEHEM §77-2
& ant 817 #7-E 4 239 SAJK STE 882
# BU Curdevant delen B e 1 SELURER, CNRRYY W Ll o 'nahi‘;t"“tu:'; g ge 02
SINESS B 6:2_2'“7 B o e YA Sparrow B B
LISTING _2017 2328 pacitto 66 Str .T;Bt #Xeibler : Point Pl P 1503
Snivel Ben Sr 178 388- Coxpos ant 388-
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HIGs
Typewritten Text
1989 - Baltimore County,MD - Stewart

HIGs
CD's


T
1985 - Baltimore  County,MD - Stewart
SOUTHORN RD' 21220 Contd SPARROWS POINT BLVD 21219 SPARROWS POINT RD 21219 Contd
686-8019 e fr 2600 Lodge Farm Rd, s fr
13 Tudor J I E 2 3 2911 #West & woods
513 williams M T 686 fﬂ;“ T&Ogsvorth Point Rd Decorators &
J1  Fisher Hugﬂ; R ‘233'1132 Map 75:957-509 Builders Inc 477-2700
Cosgrove = 2911 #$West Hardware Sto
Q}S Levie Wallace H 391-4646 7501 #Knott James E faper tuge e )
3119 Pitt John € Jr 682-6588 Development Corp 388-0887 2913 #Peter's Grocery 477-5016
2120 Fuhn Joseph A Jr 574-3587 7502 Hartman Sandra K 477-4879 2918 Benton J 477-4381
2121 Wojciechowski Jos Jr #391-5956 . 7515 Fllis Joe 388-0363 2914 Deaton Foster W 477-2521
2122 Jarowski Frank W 391-7548 7517 Kulikosky Stanley E +477-0657 2916 Peters Danl A 477-1336
2121 lengel Robert B +3191-4606 7519 Peters E 477-3163 2917 Stitz & v 477-2965
2120 Walters Janice M 574-7678 7521 Jacobs,Jas 1 477-3809 2918 Pritchard Charles B §77-8623
lagett Ralph L 686-2798 76071 #Edgemere Elem School &77-37157 2921 _
2125 Clag 921 Hunter William H 877-9221
2127 letterman Margaret M 687-8511 7611 Bloom Amelia 477-3381 2923 Gephardt Mark E o3B88-0382
uhling Victor 686-5223 7613 McVicker Victor 6 477-0588
2129 Fr q 2925 Anderson Norman T 477-5485
2130 Weidinger John G 3rd 391-2377 7615 Hart John 477-4628 2927 Goff Michael W 477-2876
2112 sadowski Stanley J 682-6131 7705 Davic Elizabeth J Mrs @77-4428 2927A Relsel James E Jr 477-4103
2201 Argo Linda M Mrs 682-6230 7707 Duda Emil 477-3319 2929 Novak Mary Mrs 877-8276
2202 Porter Gene C 687-5388 7707 Duda Marcia Ann 477-2686 3000 #Stone's Grocery &
2203 Dulina George Jr 687-8123 7709 Garrison Donald F 477-3595 Hardware Store 477-2161
2205 Faulkner nouaig : ::%-;2:? 7711 Ruth Stephen L 477-31078 3000 #Stones Hardware Str  477-2161
6 Messenger Dav 3 =
gg? Long Evid c 682-5131 gg:i ?;;:2 :2‘3 g :;3-2;23
2211 Pirotte Bruce P 682-3019 rmﬂﬂﬂmﬂﬂﬁ’—mmt——“" 3016 Barcikowski Joseph Sr 477-8416
7216 Dauses Jno J 687-8581 | y ¥ 3110 Averza Frank W77-1730
2217 Weaver August E 687-9314 | e £r 7200 North Point Rd 3113 Bechtel Clyde I 477-4519
2219 Norkitis Donna 63?-2265: Map T72:955-511 3114 Ebert Charles R Jr 477-9078
2220 Miller Chas R 687-6087 |0 s 8 1 3116 Bathory Jos 877-5220
2121 Tomkowski Norman R 686-0479 | 1700 #North Point Yacht 3117 Law Robert A 388-1508
2224 West Flra E Jr 686-0193 Club ; 877-9759 | 3119 MNordbruch Robert 477-1970
ﬂ§5 ﬁ?rtln?':rchﬂ° G ggz';ggzl 2111 #George's Body & - 3120 washkevich John 477-8107
1226 Pietrows + e | Fender 877-1890
2221 Ramires Richard M 2:—2;;3 | g} :: !;:1.:;:& Co plt rrl-:_g_uo
2229 Atmey E Joe - t Elwood B +477-8718 SPARROWS P
2231 Thomas Barl N Jr +686-8358 | 2127 Brooks Daisy O Mrs  477-2006 WS/ FOINT MARYLAND 21219
2237 Lewis Jos L 687-6467 = 2125 #Anthony's Bar § — BAiE - Products & Chomls
2213 stone S A +391-3476 Restaurant +477-2366 Inc Plt Reservoir 477-2882
2237 Hibshman D M +682-2972 | 2209 Heck J Fic al77-8631 — #Airco Welding Prodts
2239 Ccole Thomas S 391-6208 2211 Beavin Louise H 4T7-4685 Div-Arcrods plant 477-3300
242 Parmer Randolph J 687-0546 | 2301 Lucas Pauline Mrs 477-1891 -- #American Bridge Div
2243 Hauser Chas L 686-9426 | 2308 #Dembeck's Gulf Sve  388-1977 US Steel Corp +477-4331
gi:; “Ta;::g : g 2;:—?8:: | ;;:; !m;;xm‘f Sve 477-9870 —— #American Recovery Co 388-0837
rkmeister Louis -74 | 2305 Kalasausky Jos A  477-3624 | —-- #Arcrods Plant 477-330
147 Smink D A 687-9182 2307 Poreca Daniel J Jr 388-1239 -- #Atlantic Cement Co 2
:i;: :&;:us nc ; +574-3505 2307 Poreca Danl J 477-1252 New Cem Plant 388-1177
ges Carl R 687-6877 2313 McKinney James A +388-1932 —- BETHLEHEM STEEL CO
2351 weiseman Chas E 687-2810 2323 Gustke Hency A 477-2633 # Public Affairs
2258 Sturdevant Bverett A 686-2017 2324 #Seven-Eleven Stores 388-0558 Baltimore Ofc 388-8258
1354 Sturdevant Helen E 686-2017 2325 Jones Charles Edw Jr +388-0284 #C & P Tel Co +77-9921
225 Yaguiant J G 391-0172 2326 Pacitto Ben Sr u77-3279 #Cashiers Office 388-6591
:;:g ?nm:!::tuht;: P 6B6-2664 2327 MNewsome T C +388-0510 #Compensation 3as-7268
ranne er L 686-3322 2328 Snively V M 477-1197 tDellovade A C Inc +388-1814
2260 Cox Gerard F 687-6843 - 2329 Hancock Danl R 877-5539 #Hilti sipe +477-5797
gg; :::g:iganx “l;::g¢" ggT—gaas 2330 #Sub City +477-9360 tlord Electric Inc +388-1570
auser 1-7118 2331 Kline Chas H 877-5499 #PECON +388-1440
263 Tuzzolo R C 4391-0276 26400 Cristy Julius J 477-5328 #50n,
ger Constrn +477-1200
2264 Rich James R 687-0377 2800 ¥Quickie The 4T7-1355 #Songer Construction +877-8103
he mmATRL oL Ne mmmmeer o mihn
b 4 Dokelis Harry G 477-306 EMPLOYMENT
%8 Pinning Earl M Jr 687-8038 2403 Shiflett Russell L  477-0222 #Admin Records 388-7219
2405 HAoudersheldt Deobrah 388-1375 #Application Inf 188-7258
SOUTH 2408 #Hair Harem +877-5722 #Information 3sa-7258
RIVER DR 21220 2817 MLarcy's Uph:late:y & oAl #Recalls 3868-7259
Canvas Wor] 477-8695 #Transfers 388-8356
v fr Princeton RA 2617AKC & C Computers E
Hap 55:973-561 il
Consul tants 477-0797 #Fire Department 388-7775
6705 Ada 2018 pPuckett Arnold R 477-1926 INSURANCE
S e E0 ] ni Aeeeae 0D S e e it st focath benetits | 388-5783
e alpern Di £S * - Death Benefits =
:;:; g::m:an Thos ¥ 335-6107 2517 Shamanski D T +477-0015 ¢ #Major Medical 398-5771
§723 Mf:rﬁu:m Sl 335-5713 2518 #East Side Salvage 477-4747 #Pensions 388-5617
r 335-2064 2519 Kraemer Louise Mrs 477-1251 #5 1 P Claims 386-7332
§
e;:: :;:qht Preston W Jr  335-2068 2601 Shkor William Jr ~ 388-1285 #suB 388-6633
27 0 °P4;*1 L] g 335-5272 2601 #Shkor's Exxon 477-9899
728 CMPM’M".T;"S 0335-9136 2602 Hash Fern 477-2838 #Main Ofc-Info 388-3000
6729 obert A  335-8257 2603 #Edgemere Zlectronics fPolice Department 388-7761
6132 gi::;,J:: = 335-4017 TV Sls & Svc Div 477-5222 fReal Estate 388-6874
6135 Bidmar 10;: 4 g:s-aaa1 2603 tLittle Eva Home SHIPBUILDING
137 35-9285 Entertainment Inc 477-5222 #Cashier Cffice 388-7379
£401 F‘r::ezti Prank J 335-83201 2608 Piper Millard F 477-4140 ¥Employment Office 386-6759
6807 5‘:‘““9:;&? B 335-6724 2610 Dpeese Danny P +477-2010 #Main Ofc-Info 3868-3000
8808 Horak s ed 335-6715 2612 Thornton William D 477-2208 ’sIP 388-4491
6809 Shannans iy M 335-8550 2618 Peters James R au77-8138
S04 Tine R Eimadar W 335-3062 2620 Lane L R 388-0183
8917 Malioy rooie 335-6963 2620 Walthall Mildred 388-0801  —- #Blumenthal-Kahn Elec
819 pfejfar ;;'::::tﬁ ;gg:g!;‘s 2624 Rice Paul W 477-8682 Sparrows 3 Ofc §77-4323
6821 Majjck + 053 2626 #Perk's Paint & Body -- #Boise Cascade
Nathan R 7 - 5
6825 T 335-2228 Shop +388-0313 Composite Can Div 388-0700
6829 :"{::f:“ Louis A Jr  335-8079 2630 #Tom's Edgemere Tap 477-1126 -~ #Chessie Sys Railroads
§629 Lagyin ::3:1’ J +335-2499 2630 Warner John R ad77-9397 Freight Sgent z;;-z:;:
5830 Brad) ces +335-2499 2707 #Pug's Esso Svc fuel == #Conomos John B Inc 477-4
531 cagkacl ohane D +335-6065 oil 477-3365 -- Facrmer A 477-4781
5833 m::;‘;:'i@nard M 335-8387 2707 #Sandridge Robert C — WFreestate Liquid
6835 Koerbar mese 2YmOnd J 335-6340 fuel oil 477-3385 waste Disposal 477-5384
:ah Bughes R::;::; : 335-8984 2709 Brooks Russell B 477-3552 -~ #Gdynia America Line 333—;6!::
85 ey 335-7479 2711 Boyd Samuel T Jr 477-8130 -~ #Gill-Simpson Inc -
8841 nu:"kff,s"‘;‘“' R 335-4655 2712 $Mason Service Center 388-0683  —- #Greiner J E Co Inc  477-9284
D 335-9818 2712 #Tiger Press a77-2131 -~ #Hellenic Bros lnch rm #77-4300
S0uTH 2713 Wells J J 117-;220 - 4T A cuumﬂtm Corp 477-4200
2716 Goode Jas Jr 877-0656 == #Intercounty
Bl i s Gelmitis 1y g TV ARt | S
T unit 2800 Boyd Edw T 477- - genfe.
5 711934 g mg WRAaLK Ave 2001 Jopmson & 477-8053 Son Inc Field ofc  A77-4100
2801 Walker Jos J 0:7-03%3 - lmguzlfeldler CJE
& Dodd pay - 2802 Statham Bettie 477-4870 Son Inc slag
3 gy 284-8144 2806 Coleman John A §77-3960 operation +877-1249
4N James a 282-9050 2808 Boyd Sandy 477-8456 -- #Md Slag Co alr
SDUT 2814 Goode Albert C §77-4899 mlediglantook " a77-1100
HWoop ay 2902 casale Sam 477-5063 -- #Mid-Continent Coke
E 21208 2905 - Coal Bethlehem Steel 477-3981
Bottomstone Mildred §77-8348 Bethlel ee
Map 52:933-549 2907 Morrison Charles T 477-2906 -- WMobile Dredging &
' ) 2908 Casale Lawrence R 477-1678 Pumping - 877-3032
s 2909 #Bat & Pest Control 0284-1661 —- #P C Campana Inc
§619 ;ﬁeifilgzoﬁlenrq, 3rd 866-5032 2909 #Bat £ Pest Control  +284-1662 1 Mold Yard 877-8725
tge B 866-2813 2909 #H T Treadway Inc 284-1661 -- #P C Campana Inc
2909 #Treadway H T Inc 284-1661 #3 Mold Yard 477-8380
2909 #Treadway H T Inc 284-1662 == P C Campana Inc 08
2910 Mccadden Anna E WT7-4415 Mold Yard 877-8423
# BUSINESS LISTING 0 CHANGE OF ADDRESS + NEW

SPARROWS POINT MD 21219 Contd
PATAPSCO & BACK RIVERS R R

COMPANY
#Car Records
fPersonnel Ofc
#supt Ofc ¢ Info
#¥ard Supvr & Oprs
#Pori Intentl Inc
Sparrows Point Ofc
#5aver Industrial
Contracting Inc
¥Sessinghaus &
ostergard Inc
dSonger Constrn Co
#Tenwood Wharf
#dire & Pipe Mill
Restaurant
¥Zarnas S C Painting

SPARTON DR 21221

w fr Vagabornd Dr, n fr 800
Orems Rd

Trailer Park

Map 68:951-545

-
SN W

Wendelken Bud M
Mohr Edward C
Duncan Ray E

Bower Sterling C Sr
wheeler Hoyt Huey
Gargano H V

SPICEWDOD CT 21221
e fr Sugarwood Cir, s fr Hartland
Road

ire

Map 68

2
u
5
8
18
24
28

2955-5315

Blouse John 3rd
Amos Hayne
Woodard Daniel
Magee Ray Lyn
Lynch Howard M
Halmes Edmond W Jr
Merritt Lawrence F

SPOTSWOOD RD 21237
e fr Nottingwood Rd

Map 53

1954-557

Simoes M Q

SPRING AVE 21237
n & s f£r 8300 blk Philadelphia Rd

Map 67

1211
1215
1217
1218
1218
1218%
1219
1220
1221
1222
1226
1227
1228
1229
1230
123
1232
12323
1230
1301
1312
1313
1315
1116
1318
219

1321
1321%
1322
1325
1326

:938-545

Reinmuth Ernest C
Braswell Larry W
Kraft Donald L
Fozan Frank L
Kozan J R

Sloan Danl B
Lesniewski Stephen J
Allen Robert A
Kobrick Jno
Sparr Francis
Bryant Granville H Jr
Bohlen Jno G
Alvater Henry J
Ferandes Louis H
Shinsky Edw L St
Herwig Albert R
Schlee Mary
Schlee William A
Suwehs Jos G
Bowling Crawford
Holston Percy
Eruse Wm

Mach William R
Jennelle James L
EKoehler John K Jr

#dhitpmire Eugene C

tile contr
Lowery Oscar R
Hutson M A
Knoerlein Thomas C
Milchling Wm A
Sherinsky John C Jr

1327 #Central Carpet Co

1327

Myers Charles C Mrs

1327r¢Central Warehouse

1332
1334
1400
1402
1408
1405
1806
1406
1407
1408
1411
1812
1413
1413
1418
14184
1418%
1419
1420

LISTI

Dohler Ronald J
Smith Roger
McClelland Leroy S
Dill LeRoy W Jr
Rarl Edw J

Daniels J §
Klosteridis Mike S
IMike's Painting Co
Baran Steve
Collins Gary E
Lambert Betty J Mrs
Rummerfield S
Leiss Frederick
Leiss Gary F
Finch John E
Radecke D R
Radecke Richard E
Haley Frank L
Frush Chas E

NG

388-7951
388-7921
388-7933
388-7977

877-3818
+477-9047

+877-3150
877-8930
285-6500

877-9496
877-2546

667-6161
686-3391
686-5725
682-a724
686-2089
391-2366

+574-7045
574-8027
391-6207
o5Tu-07qe
587-1230
687-8570
*574-3176

+687-3581

687-6567
687-8032
687-0963
686-0094
686-0734
687-8798
687-6822
687-6055
687-8865
686-1360
686-1638
686-3133
687-2257
682-2219
686-9084
686-0789
686~8575
686-4508
686-0020
686-7573
686-6985
687-4317
b86-8430
687-9159
687-7728

686-8458
686-5285
687-3925
574-5920
687-0820
687-1351
687-5233
687-5233
686-3399
391-129
391-2190
682-3608
686—-4898
687-8693
687-0257
5T4-4919
579-6040
687-6057
687-2751
687-8252
682-2387
586-4119
5764-1253
574-6228
+391-8623
586~-3516
686-5589
687-7461
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HIGs
Typewritten Text
1985 - Baltimore County,MD - Stewart

HIGs
CD's


1980 - Baltimore

County,MD -

Stewart

e

+ NEW LISTING

SOUTHEASTERN CT 21221 Contd SOUTHORN RD 21220 Contd SPARROWS POINT RD 21219 Contd
235 Walters Danl A 687-9230 2255 Yaquiant J G 0391-0172 2500 #Fradkin Bros
237 Neumeister John B 686-4319 2256 Bancewicz Albert P 6B6-2664 Furniture Village 621-2300
239 Ringsdorf Nick 686-7681 2257 Krannebitter Edw L 686-3322 2500 eFradkin Brothers
241 Nelson Thyrl F 391-1958 2260 cCox Gerard F 687-6843 Furniture Vlg 477-0500
243 Gibson Wm D 687-8170 2261 Wisniewski Alfred W 687-6438 2513 Edenton E 388-1159
247 Schaefer Chas I 687-7489 2262 Niederhauser David mdf91-7118 2515 #Two Bill's Tavern +38B8-11686
255 Frank Charles H 682-2107 Z2€4 Rich James F 687=0377 2516 Garrison Donald O +477-4749
259 Hauer Adrienne Mrs 682-2751 2265 Jones Samuel I 574=3175 2517 sShamanski Daniel 388-0584
2266 Bender FRegis R 686-4154 2519 Kraemer Louise Mrs 477-12851
2268 Pinning Earl M Jr 687-8038 2601 sShkor's Exxon 477-9899
SOUTHEASTERN TER 21221 2601 Walker Fobert Wm 477-4806
2608 Piper Millard P 477-4180
s fr Hopewell Ave, w fr unit blk SOUTH RIVER DR 21220 2610 BSealover Charles P 477-4020
Back River Neck Rd 2612 Jones Herbert +u77-8718
Map €8:955-3537 w fr Princeton R4 2618 Warlick Richard T o4 77-8803
Map 55:978-561 2619 wFradkin Brothers +477-9683
157 Tomczewski Steven G +391-1565 2620 Lane L R +388-0183
159 Lemaster Carl E 687-7995 6705 Adams Richard J a335-2472 2620 Walthall Mildred 03868-0401
161 Tuma Frank J Jr 686-6115 6713 Lana Margaret 335-8090 2629 sLynch Point Garage 477-0820
201 Stewart Jack E 686-5284 6714 Corcoran Thos F 335-6107 2630 sTom's Edgemere Tap 477-1126
261 Focht Jno K 686-2160 6723 Fowler Mildred W 335-2464 2703 Sandridge Robert +477-3278
265 Snyder Brent D 686-1306 6723 Wright Preston W Jr 335-2464 2707 sPug's Esso Svc fuel
271 Brooks Geo E Jr 687-3489 6729 Riser Jno C 335-4017 oil 477-3345
275 Peacock George J 391-0374 6732 Butler Mark #335-4481 2707 Sandridge Robert C 477-9255
279 Muolo Jos P 687-0595 6735 Eidman John G 335-9285 2707 eSandridge Robert C
281 Ottone leonard J 574-9057 6737 FParinetti Frank J 335-4201 Fuel oil 477-3345
285 Witz Robert D 686-8870 6801 Lease Lester B 335-67284 2709 Brooks Russell B 477-3552
287 True Hubert 0O 687-9408 6807 Schmuff Fred 335-6715 2711 Boyd Samuel T Jr 877-4130
301 cessna Timothy A 391-8463 6808 Horak Stanley M 335-8550 2712 #Mason Service Center 388-0643
309 Kearney M E 686-9u73 6808 sShannahan Edgar W 335-3062 2712 wTiger Press §77-2131
311 Cardwell Donald R 687-7845 6817 Malick Wathan R 335-8238 2715 Wells James J 477-4350
313 Romano Frederick Jos 682-5346 6819 Hearn H B 335-3787 2716 Goode Jas Jr §77-0656
315 Ppeters Thomas G 391-9438 6829 Grabarek Louis 335-4946 2718 aNick's Carry Out Shop 388-0318
317 stone William F 687-1586 6830 Ferguson Charles 335-5536 2800 Boyd Edw T 477-4275
319 sSmith Bonnie L Mrs 391-8428 6831 Carback Leonard M 335-8387 2801 wWalker Jos J 477-0323
321 Grove Glen W 686-0868 6833 Tyszkiewicz Raymond J 335-6380 2802 Statham Bettie 477-4874
323 DiNicola Josephine 686-1590 6835 Koerber Walter W 335-8984 2803 McDougald RErchie u77-0797
329 Hartman Wm M 686~0796 6837 Hughes Richard C 335-7479 2806 Coleman John A 477-3960
331 Reilly a +687-5891 6839 Wehner John R #335-U655 2808 Boyd Sandy 477-B456
333 Culver Walter E 687-0256 6841 Garner J 0335-8275 2814 Goode Albert C L77-4499
335 Hanna Richard K 686-0336 —— Asmussen Louis A Jr 335-8079 2901 Young Alfred 477-9147
337 Ridenour Clyde A 687=7752 2902 casale Sam 477-5063
343 Gesell David M 686-1528 2905 PBottomstone Mildred 477-83u8
349 Moore H Melvin 391-6732 SQUTHSHIP RD 21222 2907 Morrison Charles T  477-2906
2908 Casale Lawrence R 477-1678
e fr unit blk Dundalk Ave 2909 e#Treadway H T £ Son Ay
Map 71:934-520 Inc extrmntrs Y-
SOUTHERN AVE 21224 Shie sicsnac s S hon
s fr 7600 blk Eastern Ave 6 Dodd Bdw T 28u4-8144 Inc extrmntrs 284-3121
Map 67:936-531 13 sStoner Troy H 284-6741 290 McCadden Alonzo T §77-4415
14 Manning Wayne 288-4062 2911 eWest & Woods
500 Berry Charles H 288-1565 Decorators &
502 Spare W G 2B82-4039 Builders Inc 477-2700
527 sSzymanski Agnes B 285-2025 2911 sWest Hardware Store
529 Rega Katherine A 285-2526 SOUTHWOOD AVE 21206 Paper hngr +477-2700
530 Krysiak Anthony J 282-7170 Map 52:933-549 2911 wWest Hardware Store
532 Melita Prank R 288-5385 paper hngr 477-2700
538 Fisher Jno A Jr 285-8255 4611 Schissler Glenroy 3rd 866-5032 2912 Nelson Marie Mrs 477-0513
535 cCarson Wm T 284-5614 8619 Duvall George W 866-2813 2913 gPeter's Grocery +477-5016
606 Liberatore Nicola A 288-3274 2914 Deaton Foster W 477-2521
706 Kalathas James igﬁ-g:.;g 2916 Peters Danl A IT?—T;:;
706 Leventis P - ows 2917 Stitz E V 477-2
SPARR POl ALV 20l 2918 Pritchard Charles B 477-8623
e fr 2600 Lodge Farm Rd, s fr 2921 Hunter William H §477-9221
SOUTHORN RD 21220 7500 North Point R4 2923 Lake Charles G 477-8520
Map 75:957-509 2925 Anderson Norman T 477-5485
e & w Er Kingston Rd, s fr 2200 blk 2927A Helsel James E Jr od77-4103
Eastern rve 7519 Peters Herman W 477-3163 2929 Novak Mary Mrs 477-4276
Map 68:959-542 7521 Jaccbs Jas I 477-3809 3000 sStone's Grocery &
Map 69:960-562 7601 sEdgemere Elem School #77-3757 Hardware store 477-2161
7611 Bloom Amelia 477-3381 3000 ssStones Hardware Str 477-2161
2105 Lucarelli Frank J 687-5189 7613 McVicker Victor G 477-0588 3012 smith Thos G 477-4199
2106 Spath Charles W Jr 391-4306 7615 Hart John 477-8624 3018 Hoyle Bill G 477-5062
2113 Tudor J I 686-8019 7705 Davis Elizabeth J Mrs 477-4428 3014 Hoyle Billy G Jr 477-3841
2113 willjams M T 686-8019 7707 Duda Emil 477-3319 3016 Barcikowski Joseph Sr 477-8416
2114 Fisher Homer R 686-1059 7709 Garrison Donald F 477-3595 3110 Aversza Frank 477-1730
2118 Levie Wallace H 391-4606 E 3111 Anderson Howard E 477-4547
2119 Pitt John C Jr 682-6588 3113 Bechtal Clyde I 477-4519
2120 Kuhn Joseph A Jr 574-3587 3114 Ebert Charles R Jr 477-9078
2122 Jarowski Frank W 391-7548 s T 3116 Bathory Jos 477-5220
2124 vinyard Gregory P Sr 391-4267 fr 7200 Worth Point Rd 3117 Llaw Robert A 388-1508
2125 cieslak Edward F Jr 391-1185 p 72:955-511 3119 Nordbruch Robert 477-1970
2127 Letterman Margaret M 687-8511 ; i s 3120 Washkevich John 477-8107
2128 Ragan Dan M 391-5291 ] 7201 sEdgemere Elem Schl
2129 Fruhling victor 686-5223 477-9759 Recreation Center  477-2358
2130 Weidinger Jonn G 3rd 391-2377 -- Schlereth J F 388-1469
2132 sadowski Stanley J 682-6131 477-1890 — #Gorman T A Inc *077-4762
2200 Feddon Walter J 574-2940 577-8090 - McRee-Otto +477-4500
2201 Argo Linda M Mrs 682-6230 77-3000 —— sPerma Pak Field Ofc +477-4678
2202 Porter Gene C 687=5388 77-2006 -- sSessinghaus
2203 Dpulina George Jr 687-8123 +477-8091 ostergaard Inc ak77-0134
2205 Faulkner Howard F 682-3655 477-4685 -- aWire & Pipe Mill
2206 Messenger David L 687-30461 477-1891 Restaurant +477-9456
2209 Long David C 682-5131 388-1977 == gpWire & Pipe Mill
2216 Dauses Jno J 687-£581 477-9870 Restaurant +477-9851
2217 Weaver August E 687-9314 477-3624
2219 nNorkitis Bernard G 687-2265 388-1 21219
2220 Miller Chas R 6£87-€087 1252
2221 Tomkowski Norman E 686-0u79 “’7:1 <3 SPARROWS POINT MARYLAND
2222 Hall H M +391-42649 2323 Guetke Henry A 477-2433 -- #hirco Welding Prodts
2223 Ferracci John Jr +391-2270 2323 Jackson Howard H 477-1614 piv-Arcrods plant 477-3300
2224 West Elza E Jr 686-0193 2324 sSeven-Eleven Stores  3IBB-0558 — eAmerican Recovery Co 388-0837
2225 Morningstar Jno G 687-1869 2325 shifflett D al77-3592 —- sArcrod's Plant 388-0352
2229 Abney E Joe 686-7370 2328 sSnively V M 477-1197 -- BArcrods Plant 477-3300
2232 Llewis Jos L 687-6467 2329 Hancock Danl F 477-5539 -- shtlantic Container
2239 cole Thomas S 391-6208 2330 #J E K Electronics 477-2841 Line Technical 282-0378
2202 Farmer Randolph J 687-0546 2331 Kline Chas H 477-5899 -- BETHLEHEM STEEL CO
2243 Hauser Chas L 686-9026 2400 Cristy Julius J 477-5328 #Cashiers of fice 388-6591
2245 Workmeister Louis W  687-7477 2400 #Quickie The 477-1355 #Copensation 3pg-7268
2206 Hill Charles G Jr a574-4870 2402 Dokelis Harry G 477-4068 sHopeman Brothers Inc
2247 Smink Albert & 687-9182 2405 Houdersheldt J F 477-8399 Marine intr 388-3160
2208 cichocki John A 391-2682 2413 gHigh's Dairy & Ice ssteigerwald J E Co 0
2249 Kennedy Richard D 682-2191 Cream Store +477-9498 Incorporated +388-494
2250 Klages Carl R 687-6877 2617 wslarry's Ugholstery & EMPLOYMENT 3
2251 Weiseman Chas & 687-2810 canvas Work 477-8695 Employment 5 U B 880852
2254 Sturdevant Everett A 686-2017 2418 Puckett Arnold R 477-1946 Fire Dept askxarls
2254 sturdevant Helen E 686-2017 2422 #Tony's Barber Shop 477-2255 Job Placement 3ise-72
118
. BUSINESS LISTING a CHANGE OF ADDRESS

SPARROWS POINT MD. 21219 gy
BETHLEHEM i

Police Dapt St
Eeal Estats :“'ml
INSUFANCE

Blus Cxooeint

shield :
Death Bensfits mi
Major Medical St
Pensions Epl
S I P Claims I

Bethlehem Steel cor
Sparrows Point Plant

Main ofc Inf
SHIPBUILDING it
Cashiers office B3
Compensation Dept gl
Employee Benefits .
Employment Office  1ah.4n
Plant Main Ofc Int  d8iq

Social Insurance Dept i8¢

Yard Main Ofc Inf A0
== sBlumenthal-Kahn Elec
Sparrows Pt Ofc g
-- #Chessie System
Freight Agent 511m
== Clarke Nelson EJr  AThii&
—- #Conomos John B Ing  ATR-4EN
== #Conrail -8
== #Burell J B & Co an-nn
-- Farmer A ol
== #Gill-Simpson Inc
Contractor AT
== aHeist C H Corp AN

sHellenic Bros lach mm ¥4
sHellenic Bros lnch mm 8702
#Interstate Amiesits
Corporation dist ofc §71-44
sInterstate Amiesite

Corporation plm: [
-- #Langenfelder C J | 2
Soﬂnc Field ofc A1
- #Maleson Howard
Advertising Inc  4THE
-- sMaryland Slag Co
Light weight plt -
-~ gud Slag Co air ;
Cooled plant i
—~ PATAPSCO § BACK RIVERE RE
COMPANY :
sAfter Hours m-gi
sCar Records !ﬂ-m
#Crew Clarks ; W-m
#Personnel office .3'45'2!
eSonger Constmn €O .}n-'mi
#Supts ofc & Inf ':‘n-ﬂ“
sYard Suprvst n::am
-- WPORI Inc Sparr T
point Plant i ;:"“;’
— aRiggs Distler Co 1a¢
-- #Sessinghaus § o
ostergaard Inc 3 i
- #Sharp Geo G Inc 'n:m'
- pSonger c::t:n co .iiS-ﬂ'
14
22 ¥ridevater %’l‘:um o
— aTidewater
—— #Tidewater Helicopter :;’;ﬁ
— 4Tidewater Helicopter i
—— azarnas G C Paintind
SPARTON DR 21221
w fr vagabond Dr, n £X 800
orems Rd
"‘”"ggﬁu
Map 68: i

2 wWendelken Bud M gasdT

can Ray E pe]
: g:tnmr sterling C & :&Nl’
7 wheeler Hoyt HueY
SPICEWDOD CT 12
e fr Sugarweod Cifs s fr i
;::;omod gssexshir®
Map 68:955-535 i
i
Robert ol
: t:z phillip ‘;g:};:
Reese L v
:g Tucker :npnrt '9‘“‘"5,
11 8
g: gﬁmnn wilbur &
SPRING AVE 21237 |
nts fr §300 blk philal b ‘
Map §7:936-545 - m‘w!
st
1211 Reinmth ggmﬁ.ﬂ m.sﬂ?
1215 nnru:ie“ “m-l!—'
St ponaldl
1217 Kraft Dan 5 5,-;.n§
1218 Kozan ::nl 3 : m!s!
1218 Sloan B m.tﬁ;
19 Lesnievs :‘P““ gt
:gzo 1lien pobert 2*‘”9
1221 Kobrtc;rizn “;.iﬂ-‘
2 sSpart
::gi Limmer Jno B



HIGs
Typewritten Text
1980 - Baltimore County,MD - Stewart

HIGs
CD's


e

S -

SOUTHORN RD 20 Contd
2754 Sturdevant Everett A
2054 Sturdevant Helen E Mrs
2255 Ruth Walter L Jr

2256 Bancewicz Albert P

2257 Krannebitter Edw L
2260 Cox Gerard F

2261 Wimiewski Alfred W
2262 Bragg Donald §

2264 Rich James R

2265 Aungust Richard B

2265 Richard B

2066 Bender Regis R

2068 Pinning Earl M Jr

SOUTH RIVER DR 20
w fr Princeton Rd
48:978-562

714 Corcoran Thos F
£723 Fowler Mildred W
6723 Wright Preston W Jr
6724 Asmussen Louis A Jr
727 Upton Vemon B
6729 Riser Jno C
6801 Lease Lester B
6809 Shannahan Edgar W
6815 Kraus Marie F
6817 Malick Nathan R
6829 Grabarek Louis
6831 Carback Leonard M
6833 Tyzldewicz Raymond ]
== Farinetti Frank ]
== Mullen Lula Mrs

SOUTHSHIP RD 22
¢ fr unit blk Dundalk Ave
62:934-520

 Dodd Edw T

12 Kylmala Wm A
13 Stoner Troy H
14 Lair Ann C Mrs

North Point Rd
67:957-509

7502 Snyder Martin

7519 Peters Herman W
7521 Jacobs Jas 1

7611 Bloom Amelia

7613 McVicker Victor G
7615 Hart John

7705 Davis Elizabeth | Mrs
7707 Duda Emil

709 Garrison Donald F

713 Smith Victor Jr

Baltimore

SPARROWS POINT BLVD 19
¢ fr 2600 Lodge Farm Rd, s fr 7500

686-2017
686-2017
687-4214
686-2664
686-3322
687-6843
686-4503
687-8548
687-0377
391-4250
687-9467
686-4154
687-8038

335-6107
335-2464
3352464
335-8079
335-6413
335-4017
335-6724
335-3062
335-7930
335-8238
335-4946
335-8387
335-6340
335-3602
335-8984

284-5144
288-3396
284-6741
285-1958

477-8910
477-3163
477-3809
477-3381
477-0588
477-4624
477-4428
477-3319
477-3595

7709 Unique For Office SuppHes

388-1990
477-5270

& fr 7200 North
7:955-511

|

SPARROWS POINT RD 19
Point Rd

170 North Point Yacht Club 4779756

211 Hurley
2413 Acors Roy - -
2116 Nelson Co plt
2121 Brooks Daisy O Mrs
% i'nrlh; Tavem
Beavin T 477-4685
:353: Lucas Pauline Mrs 477-1891
o Dembeck's Gulf Sery 388-1977
- Dembeck's Guif Serv 477-9870
]i’(ﬂasauslry Jos A 477-3624
3oy Poreca Danl J 477-1252
223 Gor:en Daniel J Jr 388-1239
n ustke A 477-2433
e %_sulm:: Howard 477-0625
sngus Wilbur B 477-8339
T Suively V M 477-1197
2350 ancock Danl 477-5539
¥ JEK Electronics 477-2441
24']{1) Kline Chas 1 477-5499
200 grty Jullus ) 477-5328
2401 1 e The 477-9740
008 dckelsimer Barry K 388-1790
elis Hamy G 477-4068
240z Mﬁwmheldt JF 477-8399
2413 mzleil Charlene M 477-8653
2417 +kers High's Store 477-3115
18 5 s Ca:’:n: Work 477-8695
3245(2)3 'IEW" Barber Shop :;;:gg
: Bros Fumiture Village
2500 Fradkin Brothers Furn Vﬂla;z?qom
03 Ackwiry, August 33%:1?%2

County,MD -

Stewar
BALTIM

SPARROWS POINT RD 19 Contd

2517 Russ Clarence E 477-5021
2519 Kraemer Louise Mrs 477-1251
2601 Rose's Exxon Serv Sta 477-0888
2601 Walker Robert Wm 477 -4806
2608 Piper Millard F 477-4140
2614 Mac Kenney Mary Mrs  477-2911
2618 Bamey Peggy 477-8893
2620 Davy Robert E 477-3902
2624 Lucich W ] 477-8592
2630 Tom's Edgemere Tap 477-1126
2630r Lynch Point Garage 477-0820
2703 Roach Mickey B 477-3278
2707 Pug's Esso Service fuel oil 477-3345
2707 Sandridge Robt C fuel oil 477-3345
2707 Sandridge Robert C 477-9255
2709 Mullins Bobby W 388-1924
2711 Boyd Samuel T Jr 477-4130
2712 Mason Service Center 388-0643
2712 Tiger Press 477-2131
2715 Wells James J 477-4350
2716 Goode Jas Jr 477-0656
2717 Bankhead Anthro 477-5395
2718 Buber Juanita 477-0854
2718 Leonand's Seafood 477-0764
2718 Skidmore Frank ] 388-1939
2800 Boyd Edw T 477-4275
2800 Boyd Everett T 477-8610
2801 Walker Jos ] 477-0323
2802 Statham Bettie 477-4874
2803 McDougald Archie 477-0797
2806 Coleman John A 477-3960
2808 Boyd Sandy 477 -8456
2814 Goode Albert C 477-4499
2815 Branch Dorothy Mrs 477-0941
2901 Young Alfred 477-9147
2902 Apex Chemical & Termite Control
477-8767
2902 Casale Sam 477-5063
2902 Treadway H T extrmatr  284- 1661

2902 Treadway H T & Son Inc extrmntrs
284-1661

2902 Treadway H T & Son Inc extrmntrs
477-8767

2902 Treadway H T & Son Inc extrmntrs
office 284-3121
2905 Bottomstone Mildred Mrs 477-8348
2907 Morrison Charles T 477-2906
2908 Casale Lawrence R 477-1678
2910 McCadden Alonzo T 477-4415

2911 West Hardware Store paper hngr

477-2700

2911 West & Woods Decorators & Builders
Incorporated 477-2700
2912 Nelson Marie Mrs 477-0513
2913 Peters Daniel A groc 477-3937
2914 Deaton Foster W 477-2521
2916 Peters Danl A 477-1346
2917 StizEV 4772965
2918 Pritchard CharlesB 477-8623
2920 Brooks Russell B 477-3552
2921 Spivey George W 388-1589
2923 Anderson Norman T 477-5485
2925 Anderson Howard E 477-4547
2927 Helsel JamesE Jr 477-4103
2929 Novak Mary Mrs 477-4276
3000 Jackson HM 477-5415

Stone's Grocery & Hardware Store

477-2161
3000 Stones Hardware Store 477-2161
3001 Greggs Clarence S 477-4273
Bethea 388-1412
3012 Smith Thos G 477-4199
3014 Hoyle Bill G 477-5062
3016 Barcikowski ] C & Sons elec contrs
477-8306
3110 Averza Frank 477-1730
3113 Bechtel Clyde I 477-4519
3114 Fbert Charles R Jr 477-9078
3116 Bathory Jos 477-5220
3117 Bock Olaf R 477-4412
3120 Washkevich Michael 477-5234
7201 Edgemere Elem School — 477-3757
-~ Schlereth ] F 388-1469

-- Shkor's Cities Serv Station 477-9899

SPARROWS POINT MARYLAND 19
-- Airco Welding Products Division=

ORE — ZIP Code Prefix 212

SPARROWS POINT MARYLAND 18 Contd
~= BETHLEHEM STEEL CO Contd
EMPLOYMENT Contd

Job Placement 477-7258
SUB 477-7439
Fire Dept 477-7774
Main Ofc Inf 477-1020
Police Dept 477-7761
Press Relations 477-5751
Real Estate 477-6874
SHIFBUILDING

Cashiers Ofc 477-7379
Compensation § SIP  477-6717
Employment O fc 477-6759
Main Ofc-Inf 477-1020
Foster Wheeler Comp 477-8123

-- Blumenthal Kahn Electric C?
477-9262

-~ Chessie System Frt Agt  237-2274
== Chessie System Frit Agt  477-1575
-= Conomos John B Inc 477-4884
== Dravo Corp 477-3370
-~ Dravo Corp pellet plt 477-8220

== Eastem Cold Storage Co Inc

477-3841
-- Eurell] B & Co 477-0737
== Fumco Construction Corp 477-0450
== Gill-Simpson Inc contr  477-2424
-~ Heist C H Corp 477-3671
-~ Hellenic Bros himch oom 477-2828
-- Hellenic Bros Inch rm 477-4300
== Hewitt-Robins Co 477-1400
== Honeywell Inc 477-1633
== Hopeman Brothers Inc marine intr
477-3160
== ITO Corp of Baltimore Penwood
Wharf 477-2834
-~ Intercounty Constn Corp constr trir
388-1499
-~ Interstate Amiesite Corp dist ofc
477-4200
~= Interstate Amiesite Corp plt
477-4200
-- Langenfelder C ] & Son Inc field ofc
477-4100
== Maleson Howand Advertising Inc
477-8711
== Maryland Slag Co The Air Cooled
Plant 477-1100
Maryland Slag Co The Light
Weight Plant 477-0118
-= Mclean Contracting Co  477-4990
-= Meyer Jean Ave 477-8106
-- PATAPSCO & BACK RIVERSR R
COMPANY
Car Records 477-7951
Crew Clerks 477-2203
Personnel Ofc 477-7921

Superintendents ofc & inf 477-7933
Yard Supervisor Operations

477-777
-- Penn Central Tra tion Co
Balto F A C Terminal 477-1484
-~ Phillips Fredk H 477-0898
-- PORI Inc plant 477-3414
-- Serstel Corp 477-1684
== Sturmer R 477-3397
== Tidewater ment Co Inc
v 477-8660
== Tyler Marion D o 4?3;4551
-- Whiting-Turmer tracting
o 388-1629
-~ Whiting-Tumer Contracting Co
i 477-3660
== Yeager Earl W 477-8808

-- Zamas G C Painting Co  477-2546

SPARTON DR 21
w fr Vagabond Dr, n fr 800 Orems Rd

(trailer park)
59:950-545
2 Wendelken Bud M 687-6161
3 Woodward Helen S Mrs  686-4685
4 Dumcan Ray E 686-5725
6 Bower Sterling C Sr 682-4724
7 Wheeler Hoyt Huey 686-2089
9 Patchell Bertram 391-1973

Arcrods plant 477-3300
- Ameﬂmn];lecovery Co 388-0830 SPICEWOOD CT 21
-- Arcrods Plant 477-3300 e fr Sugarwood Cir, s fr Hartland Rd,
-~ Arundel Corp Maryland Slag Co Heatherwood Essexshire)
Air Cooled Plant 477-1100  63:955-535
-- BETHLEHEM STEEL CO
SPARROWS POINT PLANT 4 Kappes Paul ] 574-1M7
Bethlehem Steel Corp  477-9854 8 Bowles Terry L 574-6593
Cashiers Ofc 477-6591 12 Airey Thomas L Jr 391-1107
ensation 477-7268 16 Gabinet Stephen 391-2526
INSURANCE 18 Choate Lawrence P 391-3808
Blue Cross-Blue Shield 477-6152 24 Gallant Ronald L 391-7232
Death Benefits 477-5793 26 Rawleigh Keith 391-5770
Major Medical 477-5771
P ensions 477-5677
Ins S I P Claims 477-7332
MENT
E-119

SPRING AVE 37
n & s fr 8300 blk Philadelphia Rd
58:938-545
1211 Reinmuth Emest C 687-6567
1218 Kogan Frank L 6586-0094
1218} Sloan Danl B 687-8798
1219 Lesniewski Stephen | 687-6822
1220 Allen Robert A 687~-6055
1221 Kobrick Jno GE7-4865
1222 Sparr Francis 686-1364
1224 Limmer Jno H 682-2803
1226 Bryant Granville H Jr 686-1638
1227 Bohlen Jno G 686-3133
1228 Alvater Henry | 687-2257
1229 Ferandes Louis H 682-2219
1230 Shinsky Edw L Jr 686-9084
1231 Herwig Albert R 686-4749
1232 Schlee Wm A 686-8575
1233 Schlee William A 686-4508
1234 Suehs Jos G 686-0020
1236 Mattes Frank L Jr 686-7758
1236 MattesP S 391-7733
1301 Bowling Crawfond 686-7573
1305 Nori Raymond | 391-6621
1312 !-blnnn;ucy 686-6985
1313 Kruse Wm 687-4317
1315 Mach William R 686-4434
1316 Jennelle James L 687-9159
1317 PilacrEF 686-2386
1319 Whitmire Eugene C tile contr
686~8458
1321 Lowery Oscar R 686-5285
1321} Hurson William C 687-3925
1323 Samek M Elizabeth Mrs 682-6903
1325 Milchling Wm A 687-0420
1327 Central Campet Service  687-5233
1327 Myers Campet Serv 687-5233
1327 Myers Charles C 687-5233
1334 Karl George ] 687-0673
1400 McClelland Leroy S 682-3608
1402 Dill LeRoy W Jr 686-4898
1404 Karl Edw ] 687-8693
1405 Daniels Harold S 687-0257
1407 Baran Steve 687-6057
1408 Collins Gary E 687-2751
1409 Friend L G 686-6810
1411 Lambert Betty ] Mrs 687-4252
1412 Walker Earl W 686-8452
1413 Leiss Frederick 686-4119
1416 Spin-Clear Sewer Cleaning Serv
682-6874
1416 Walker Robt E 687-6027
14184 Radecke Richard E 686-3516
1419 Haley Frank L 686-5589
1420 Frush Chas E 687-7461

SPRING LANE 21

w fr Sunnyside La, n fr Orems Rd

59:949-541
601 Smith Chas R Jr
608 Williams Kemneth Ira
611 Morley Llayd F

SPRINGWOOD AVE 06

e fr Mannington Ave, s fr 4300 Kenwood

Avenue

58:932-552

4500 Adamo William P
4501 Schuler Gilbert G
4502 Brecht Earle C

4503 Blohm Wm H Jr Rev
4504 Avery CarlN Jr
4505 Lang Albert L

4505
4506
4507
4508
4509
4509
4511
4512
4514
4515

Banz Chas L

Stevens Walter
Schultz Geo A Jr
Schultz Mary Tereasa
Keiser Robt

Herold Norman H
Weber Norbert ]
Pokrywka Stanley ] Jr
4517 Schoeffield Harry |
4518 Welshko Geo T
4519 Btzel Jas Wm

4520 Villa Chas ]

4521 Hanley Danl T

4522 Taylor Robt L

4523 Heinlein Adam ]
4523 Heinlein C

4523 Heinlein K

4524 Chetelat H Marshall
4526 FrazerLuther E
4530 Dvomnicky Jos A
4601 Gagne Chas ]

4602 Grue Rudolph L
4603 Blight Jas F

4605 Nelson Allen C
4607 Hayden Joo ] Jr
4609 Giordana Matthew ]

686-657.
391-224
686-1578

B66-4827
866-8852
B66-4561
B66-8696
866-4426
B866-8731
B866-1841
866-4825
866-8850
866-8198
866-8924
866-3390
B66-8615
B66-5646
866-8942
B866-8813
866-2495
B66-8777
866-8937
866-8768
866-B08B6
866-8698
866-8011
866-4103
866-4103
866-2142
866-8187
866-8591
866-8524
866-8597
B866-8168
866-8638
866-8572
866-3407

<-H2Cc00 mMIO0Z—-Hr»r»w
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HIGs
Typewritten Text
1975 - Baltimore County,MD - Stewart

HIGs
CD's


1962 - Baltimore County,MD - Stewart

SOUTHORN ROAD: (20) cont'd 7611 Bloom Amelia 477 3381 2709 Kolodziej Michael M 477 435) ' SPARROWS POINT, MD: (19) Gont'd AR MU 6-5656 7623 zakrzewaki/Stanley A AT 821338
2220 Miller Chas R MU 7-6087 7613 McVicker Victor G 477 0588 2712 Penn-Mary Cleaners tlr 477 0313 ' - Armstrong Contracting & Supply 1221 Hillenbrand Geo MU 7-6828 7624 Metzger Geo A AT 8-2499
2223 Booth Chas V MU 6-4078 7615 Hart John 477 4624 2714 Green John W 477 4346 Corp 477 9833 1222 Sparr Francis MU 61364
2224 West Elza E Jr 686 0193 7707 Lodge Forest Building Co 2716 Goode Jas Jr 477 0656 - Arundel-Brooks Division of the 1225 Priller Jos A MU 7=5366 STABILIZER DRIVE: (20)
2226 Thompson Mary R Mrs 477 4060 2717 Bankhead Anthro 477 5395 . Arundel Corp 477 1470 1229 Kahler Wm W Mrs OV 2-2219 4 Porter Edw A MU 7-6688
MU 6-1145 7707 Starkey Realty Co 477 2270 2718 Buber Juanita 477 0854 - Bethlehem Steel Co 1230 Vitak Frank R 687 1797 8 Rothenburg Albert W 687 7512
2227 Green Al 687 6533 - Edgemere Holding Co 477 1696 2718 Dixie Cream Do-Nut Shop ' Sparrows Point Plant 477 1000  123] Herwig Albert R MU 6-4749 16 Wallace Rufus A MU 6=9130
2228 Leary Donald P 686 8910 - Micky's Package Liguor Store 477 9818 = City Vending Co The . 477 1373 1232 Schlee Wm A MU 68575 17 Bruce Virginia E 687 8626
2229 Snowden Wesley W 687 8476 477 1696 2718 Hall Chas F 477 2119 - Conomos Painting Co 477 4884 1233 Schlee W A MU 64508 18 Self Ernest C MU 6-0650
2230 Kaplon Donald MU 7-0294 2801 Walker Jos J 477 0323 ' - Drayer S M 477 1600 1234 Suehs Jos G MU 6-0020 20 Harrison Zane Grey MU 7=4780
2231 Thimas Earl N MU 6-3429 | SPARROWS POINT ROAD: (19) 2802 Goode Albert C 477 4499 - Enterprise Laundry Co 477 1600 1236 Ritter Wm A MU 70521 21 Hart Duward E MU 6-5149
2232 Lewis Jos L MU 7-6467 | 1700 North Point Yacht Club 477 9759 2802 Rollins Edgar T 477 2318 " - Enterprise Laundry Co 477 1601 1301 Bowling Crawford MU 6=7573 22 hhing Peatl Mrs MU 7-4649
2233 Stone Francis I MU 6-3161 | 2116 Nelson Co pla'nb 477 505(_1 2804 Dobbins Tennyson 477 5:&0 - Em_.\rei.l J' BI& Cg i;; OZgZ 1303 How%ez: Clyde M MU 7-7663 23 Mer.riman B D Mrs MU 6<8279
2234 Roberts Lowell E MU 7-8094 | 2121 Brooks Kermit T 477 4418 2902 Casale Lawrence R 477 1678 .‘ - F}Ity-SD{ nch Canteen 4 1303 Kutlik Chas B MU 6=774 25 Adkins Grover Jr OV 2-2252
2235 Alban Richard C MU 7-1197 illzaﬂawu\;ern;ale St;nton ::,r; 33_5,2 ;ggg ;:Aasal‘e Sargha " 44;!'; :gz: - F;;s;}j::::x:: iink of B;l;;n;g;g i;ii golsnm:vpercy xg :-22?3 ;3 iheadrer“l:' 1B:e 5 xg ;-i’:;gs
i -870 23 Mullins Harry ; orrison s ruse Wm = ender Walter -
Z;g Il;::%:eG;Zti'rin G xg '7!-1332 2201 Dickerson Lauretta A 477 1580 2907 Morrison Frank C 477 2906 ' - Foley Howard P Co 477 1177 1315 Scott Lillian M Mrs MU 6-6002 28 Howell Jas C MU 6=6716
2239 Sanders Paul C 687 1341 | 2203 Maeby's Cafe tavern 477 9722 2909 v:’oelfer l-_‘ra?k R_ 477 :l;; - Foley I-Ilc-l;rlardt lf' Cco :;'; igle 1317 Pilfu‘ J_us F 2 n;tu 6-2385 31 Clalx;k Earl K is 1;{[3 ;-ig;g
2241 Carullo Frank J Jr 682 2383 | 2203 Thurston Peggy S 477 0368 2911 Norris Distributing Co 477 25 . - G_enera ectric Co 1319 Whitmire Eugene C contr 37 Wolfe Emory o
2242 Aldrich Malcolm S MU 7-9128 | 2209 Heck J Arthur 477 1999 2911 West Hardware Store paprhngr - Gibbs & Cox Inc 477 1818 MU 6-8458 38 Phillips Walter MU 7-7545
% = . ~ I 477 2700 - - Hellenic Bros Inch rm 477 2828 1321 Lowery Oscar R MU 6=5285 39 Moore Alta W Mrs MU 6-5234
2243 Hauser Chas L 686 9426 | 2209 Heck Jacque C 477 1999 i i
2243 Hauser Shirley L Mrs 686 9426 | 2211 Beavin Edward T 477 4685 2911 West & Woods Decorators & '- - H‘ellem.c Bros Inch rm 477 4300 1323 Windisch Marie A Mrs 39 Moore Roy J MU 6=5234
2244 Fields Calvin C MU 76197 | 2301 O'Day Howard 477 3740 Builders ;nc 477 2700 - High Pier Restaurant Com!;ar;yl : MU 7-3232 40 McAllen L Weldon Jxr MU 7-:;73
2245 Workmeister Louis W MU 7-7477 | 2304 Dembeck's Gulf Service 477 9870, 2912 Nelson Marie Mrs s 055 B 477 5191 1324 Karl Geo 3 MU 70673 42 Gwinn Roy L MU 7-6238
2247 Urie Chas R MU 7-9182 | 2305 Kalasausky Jos A 477 3624 2913 Peters Daniel A groc 477 3937 - Intercounty Construction Corp 1325 Milchling Wm A MU 70420 43 Zimmerman Mildred O Mrs
2248 McQueen Howard A MU 6-0150 2311 Mimidis Nazle Mrs 4771280 2914 Kirschner August C 477 1884 ‘ - 477 0616 1327 Central Garpet Serv MU 7-5233 . MU 7-5424
2249 Kennedy Richard D OV 2-2191 2323 Gustke Henry A 477 2433 2915 Cleveland Frank A 477 0862 - International Chimney Corp 1327 Myers Carpet Serv MU 7-5233 44 Tress Whitford C Jr MU 6-1592
2250 Klages Carl R MU 7-6877 2323 Jackson Howard 477 0625 2916 Peters Danl A 477 1346 '- 1 i ol 477 0950 1327 M‘yexts (?haslch xg -t:;;; 47 Lambert Robt E MU 6-0489
2251 Weiseman Chas E MU 7-2810 2328 Pacitto Jos 477 1197 2917 Stitz J A Jr ::i’:li illl:: - Interstate Amiesite Corpﬂ_’ e ll;tgg gr:lﬁlzi,“; Ra“};Jf e Pl g
2252 Hall Geo T OV 2-2682 2331 Kline Chas H 477 5499 2920 Edling Jas L 4 i1l LeRoy : A
2253 Andrathy Raymond MU 7-7366 2400 Cristy Julius J 477 5328 2921 Spivey Geo W 477 5292 ’ - Koppers Co Inc-E & C DxY” e 1404 Karl Edw J 3 Mg Z.;;g?; - Bethlehem Steel Co erectx.ro: 3;5
2254 Sturdevant Everett A MU 6-2017 2400 Quickie The 477 9740 2921 Spivey Mary M Mrs 477 1233 2 “re ; 4d : , 1405 Daniels Harold S :\: 6-6426 4
2255 Ruth Walter L Jr 687 4214 2401 Wilson Geo L 477 0712 2922 Dickey Mezle F 477 201 " - Koppezs Co Inc meta P’;’_,_‘;‘ZSZ‘E LEQOFRuBY: dexvo B ;A‘J e il AD: (22
2256 Bancewicz Albert P MU 6-2664 2402 Dokelis Harry G 477 4068 2922 Margaret's Beauty Shop 477 Z‘“g Sz maols Pl b7 Barsn S“’": o i iiios ST(‘;;NHOPE RO CE’ AT 80285
- - Ve s - -
2257 Krannebitter Edw L MU 6-3322 2403 Shiflett Russell L B rasaeede HQW“: ; ) :;;, :::7 ' A LG;:nfelc:iuexr C J & Sons Inc ::82 ;:::E;of:.:é MU 7-0129 ;zoz fﬁiieéiaﬁw AT 4-8086
;:gg gr?ppdiglixge:e i Bl\:llg 2_23.‘3: i:g: ;i:cu:;::ttegifho]“ :77?( 3453’238 22?}22'2 g::::;o;alzowaf 477 4940 477 4100 1410 Laincsak Jno MU 6-4116 1903 Collins Helen Mrs AT 4=4594
2260 Hu o Ri : yd K v 2-2516 2408 Edenton Etta Mrs 477 1614 2927 Byer Wm H 477 1438 ' - Mack Chas N 477 5016 1412 Freburger Edmund W MU 6=8517 1904 Fernandez Barbara J AT 8-2163
SRR o i ie 477 4276 - Mallis Nick 477 3767 1413 Hall Jno J MU 7-0651 1904 LaFlame Paxton Mrs AT 8-2163
2261 Wisniewski Alfred W MU 6-4503 2412 Kuser Elizabeth Mrs 477 4347 2929 Novak Mary Mrs =z 3
i 477 2161 - McCormick Jos 477 2362 1419 Haley Frank L MU 625589 1905 Hollen Victor P AT 4=2777
2262 Bragg Donald S MU 7-8548 2413 Rehbein Robt 477 3707 3000 Stone's Grocery Store 4 : 5
i Mi 6=66 241 i 77 2980 000 Stone's Hardware Store 477 2161 - Mitchell Lloyd E Inc 477 4410 1420 Frush Chas E MU 7-7461 1907 Elliott Bunn K AT 4=704
2263 Musumecl Michacl F MU 6<6698 2418 Harris Bretts Jces Srehpiiney 77 4273 B pcemtQponating QosITRI6T 1401 unprer Vel sl PIEETEZA0E - RUE el T Jatord s A ooaw
2264 Rich Jas R MU 6=1141 2418 Mayer Anna bkr 477 4545 3001 Greggs Clarence S i : = NEBood SareteeiCo . AT abR P 1008 Cosd har Kaigeos
2265 Clark Jno E MU 7-7668 2418 Mayers Bakery 477 4545 3004 McCadden John H 47 i ' E Pl ol Fesohity b it s iti o % 01y 14 e i et
2266 Bramble Wm F H MU 7-8713 2500 Fradkin Bros Furniture Village 3012 Smith Thos G 477 4 g SPR LANE: : S
inni 477 0256 Rheem Manufacturing Co 514 McGowan Herbert M MU 7-8552 1911 Turnes Ernest V AT
2268 Pinning Earl M Jr MU 7-8038 477 0500 3014 Hanson Jno L 2 ' stl prods 477 4700 518 Frederic Marie Mrs MU 7=1304 1912 Floyd Vandel AT 4-9470
i i s
2503 Ackath August. 477 4174 3016 Saunders Richard F T EiRgze Distler & Corlned 4in G800 Gb1 Sedtthi oncn MUTIT0AT | 1915 Betateatagen Hesman s 284 7155
SOUTH RIVER DRIVE: (20) 2503 Ackwith Franklin A 477 5498 bl ' S Mg aBistl s dere e i e Vel T Pl
- Asmussen Louis A Jr 335 8079 2505 Marcantonio Rudolfo barbr shop 3110 Averza Frank e Ta =8 &N Food Supply Go. 477 2992 &1 Marley Tloyd & MU 621578 515 Bamos 35in AT 4-7505
- Carback Leonard M  ED 5-8387 477 5230 3114 Roe John ::77 3974 ' - Shaw B F Co 477 2151 1916 Pawlikowski Edw M AT 5-1256
= Corcoran Thos F ED 526107 2513 Mason Dewey S 477 3507 3116 Ristimaki Urho M i i R MBS BIBT ~ atioh e G ) Rerime e e
- Farinetti Chas J Sr ED 5-4833 2519 Kraemer John F 477 1251 3117 Bock Olaf R 5 1Akh - Smith Galvin B 477 2188 Sl Pedn; 5 N 1038 A iy Herbest B AT 5-0289
- Grabarek Louis ED 5-4946 2601 Rose Esso Service Station 3119 Wickman Wm G 47 Dk ' B e wE D oiaE Elre e = Quin e o e i i
- Hall Slater L ED 5-8019 477 9888 3120 Washkevich Michael 477 15852 spmuep s ol R i P i
ter OAD:
5 oka Sanloy M L p=anll Dol Sloneid oo L L0 1812 £900 Edgemere Volunteex Wa 77 1133 ’ - Sparrows Point Police Dept 7600 Leonzio Giotto AT 5-4850 1921 Jones Robt 5 AT 4-8690
- Magsamen Howard N ED 5-8544 2607 Brooks Russell B 477 3552 Rescue Unit Inc & 457 1060 e iy it 82 05sd T AT 4=8150
Pt L SiyeMllledy i  Edgomere Allaatls on i - Tidewater Constr Gorp 477 1381 7604 Adarski Paul AT 8-1815 1924 Buher Steven AT 5-2247
- Mullen Lula Mrs ED 5-8984 2611 Bledsoe Clarence Jr 477 2034 ’ = Walsh:Construction Go 477 1551 7606 Sabano B Apcasand 1925 Douglas Donald Mrs AT 4-8967
- Smith Oscar F ED 54619 2613 Davidson Gene A Trucking Co - Micky's Pizza Carry-Qut 521264
tract haul, 477 5252 477 2920 7607 Spence Frances E Mrs 288 1582 1926 Warder Robt A AT
SeR e RN A J 477 0450 F SPARTAN DRIVE: (21) 7608 Hale Geo L AT 5-2417 1928 Woods Delphia M 285 4417
SQUIEBSIE R 0| 2z) 2613 George Transfer & Rigging Co Fotshell Ligyding RR Co 2 Buxton David L 686 6874 7609 Davis Howard E AT 82133 1930 Gallik John M AT 5-0253
e el fecgstidiy mids S Saaslanadaias ) 3 Woodward Helen § Mrs 7611 Bogucki Marion A AT 8-2166 1931 Saynuk Peter A AT 2-2396
5 Mayes Earl A AT 2-2961 2613 Robin Express Inc 477 1733 = - MU 6-4685 s e Ariatiooa i b e AT 4-8307
s L e AR ~:Skor el geisiBeriing 477 9899 q 6 Lehr Willis D MU 6-0503 7614 Cesewski Walter J AT 82329 1933 Olssewski Francis J 282 4391
= M yeE Wi b AT 270d6) 2615 Cartwright Douglass G 477 3812 477 3939 ' 7 Nicholson Adron W MU 7-2699 7416 Davis Jno W AT 8-2519 1935 Cottrill Williard H AT 40401
EDotliE iy T AT 4-8144 2622 Thomas Edw 477 1126 - Solomon Steve 8 Halsell Glenn A 687 2876 7617 Spamer Arthur B AT 8-1429 1936 Wiscott Frederick H Jr
11 Frye Howard AT 540523 2624 Mabius Chas A 477 4552 YLAND ' 9 Dail Danl W MU 6=-1495 7618 Liles Jas M AT 8=1357 AT 5-2032
14.Bltnex Trov 4 AEABIL. 2520 Eaxpers Garsge i L1 emmnaws romr: (9, MM.:ez 2155 10 Maryel Alan C MUB=1078 7614 Reeline Lonisis o AT 8-2517 1938 Haas Raymond B AT 5-2476
29261 M & M Fuel Service 47 3153 Be aRrocuioiing 477 3300 7620 Paradise Eugene W elec contr 1939 Haas Wilfred F AT 4-5242
SPARROWS POINT BOULEVARD; (19) 2626r McKemy Leon G fuel oil - Arcrods Corp ; i SPRING AVENUE: (6) AT 80122 40 HiehariGes A AT 5=3376
B e s B = Sppetrang osteaitingin e 1216 Simon John L MU 6-5318 7651 jachimski Jos AT 8-0038 1941 Kaniecki Barbara AT 2-3982
7513 Holm Evald F 477 2114 2703 Roach Mickey B 477 3278 o F 218 Bryant Grawville H 7r MU 601638 i Goaie
= 42 Black Earl Dalton Dr AT 2-485
7521 Jacobs Jas I 477 3809 2707 Cesta Angelo 477 5014 7622 Altvater Vernon 8 9 <
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- Stewart
SOUTHEASTERN TERRACE: (21)

1959 - Baltimore County,MD
SOUTHBROOK ROAD: (22) Cont'd

2724 Galicki Stanley AT 4-1402
2725 Zamantauchas Jos AT 4-5442
2726 Reed Raymond L. Jr AT 4-8516
2727 Williams Chas V AT 4-7294
2728 Mrozinski Norman A AT 4-7582
2730 Engblom Rune AT 8-4135
2731 Isom Geo W AT 4-7273
2732 Tessier Leon R AT 4-1921

2733 Luckert Christopher A

AT 4-1327
2735 Norris Jos T AT 4-7283
2737 Bugosh Jas P AT 4-8557
2801 Williams Chas C Capt

AT B-4568
2802 McKinney Glen E AT 5-3444
2803 Schwabland Wm L AT 4-5901
2804 Potocki Edw J AT 4-2364
2805 Shaw Chas E AT 4-1345
2806 Kulik Stanley P AT 4-3352
2807 McBride Danl AT 5-3509
2809 Hack Anna M Mrs AT 5-3786
2809 Patro Jane Miss AT 5-3786
2810 Roberts Johnnie B AT 4-2398
2811 Dougherty Glenn E AT 4-1341
2812 Schnick Wm B AT 4-0794

2813 Bisesi Salvatore P Jr AT 4-3625

2814 Sweet Jos S AT 2-1632
2815 Sweda Jos C AT 8-5460
2816 House Otto H AT 4-3383
2817 Amoss Chas E AT 4-8719
2818 Grandle Warren E AT 4-2663
2819 Keys Jos D AT 4-4955
2820 Bettien Wm J AT 4-7310
2821 Yurek Mary E AT 4-3998
2822 Sauers Jas J AT 4-0691
2824 Lanocka Arthur A AT 4-1817
2825 Douglass Wm G AT 4-4967
2826 Walton Amos AT 5-3740
2828 Loughry Geo D AT 5-1750
2830 Craft Richard D AT 4-6354

2913 Cliffwood Property Inc
AT 4-9863
2916 Lindemann Donald G AT 4-6076

SOUTH COVE ROAD: (19)

7734 Fisher Jay H SpPt 1339M
7738 Dotter Edwin H Sr SpPt 107
7742 Blitz Wm T SpPt 19097
7744 Garrett Oliver P SpPt 757TM

SOUTHEASTERN COURT: (21)
237 Kratfel Anthony J MU 7-4992

SOUTHEASTERN TERRACE: (21)

201 Stewart Jack E MU 6-5284
207 Balser Howard MU 7-8521
227 Goldner Albert MU 6-3874
241 Rucker Nelson H MU 7-8536
249 Paul Albert J MU 6-0727
281 Orville Constr Co MU 6-1377
305 Dryden Philip K MU 6-0272
307 Hamilton Edw E MU 6-0046
309 Kearney Wm D MU 7-7697
311 Cardwell Donald R MU 7-7845
313 Zuber Roy A MU 6-0239
315 Phillips Arthur C OV 2-2618
317 Younce David T MU 7-7637
319 Smith Wm R Sr MU 6-0720

323 Di Nicola Josephine Mrs
MU 6-1590

Cont'd

327 Whitby Frank W MU 6-1729
329 Hartman Wm M MU 6-0796
333 Toms Chas S MU 7-8419
335 Hanna Jas R MU 6-0336
337 Ridenour Clyde A MU 7-7752
339 McGuire Clarence C QV 2-2074
341 Krausz Wm A MU 7-8128
343 Gesell Wm A MU 6-0105
345 Adams Mark L MU 6-0145
347 Kifer Edw T MU 6-4179
349 Manns Richard J MU 7-8849
SOUTHERN AVENUE: (24)
500 Berry Chas H AT 8-1565
502 Spare Marion L. Mrs AT 2-1344
505 Schott Roberta Mrs AT 5-4068
527 Stanley Kenneth H AT 8-0399

529 Bowman Chas Martin AT 8-0656

531 Cirri Anthony J AT 5-0491
532 Young Howard E AT 8-1169
534 Swayne Thos G AT 5-4255
535 Carson Wm C AT 4-5614
SOUTHSHIP ROAD: (22)
4 Weatherly Dorothy M AT 2-1548
6 Dodd Edw T AT 4-8144
11 Frye Howard AT 5-0523
13 Stoner Troy H AT 4-6741
14 Masuyama Hisao L AT 4-7658

SPARROWS POINT BOULEVARD: (19)

7513 Holm Evald F SpPt 2897
7521 Jacobs Jas I SpPt 809
7611 Bloom Amelia SpPt 17R
7613 Reed W Max SpPt 1835W
SPARROWS POINT ROAD: (19
1700 North Point Yacht Club
SpPt 2336
117 Shiflett Ellwood B SpPt 16937
121 Acors Jno Mrs SpPt 618V

201 Dickerson Lauretta A
SpPt
SpPt

203 Thurston .
2209 Heck J Arthur

SpPt
2211 Beavin Edward T SpPt 1915M
2301 O'Day Howard SpPt 1991W

2304 Dembeck's Gulf Service

SpPt 500
2305 Kalasausky Jos A SpPt 4327
2311 Mimidis Nazle Mrs SpPt 677TW
2311 Poole Hugh A SpPt 5897
2323 Gustke Henry A SpPt 677TM
2323 Jackson Howard SpPt 1448W
2325 Stinson Russell SpPt 1181J
2326 Sellers Jacob F SpPt 1386
2327 Wilson Geo L SpPt 14487
2328 Pacitto Jos SpPt 1197
2331 Kline Chas H SpPt 2060J
2400 Cristy Julius J SpPt 1588W
2400 Quickie The SpPt 1546
2402 Dokelis Harry G SpPt 1753W
2405 Pac Walter A SpPt 1003
2406 Maschas Nicholas SpPt 11937

2408 Edgemere Television Serv

SpPt 1108
2412 D & D Restaurant SpPt 1077
2412 Davis Edna H Mrs  SpPt 1235

E-167

SPARROWS POINT ROAD: (19) Cont'd

2413 Rehbein Robt SpPt 801
2417 Brittains Pool Room SpPt 949
2418 Mayer Anna bakr SpPt 596
2418 Mayers Bakery SpPt 596

2500 Blumenthal-Kahn Electric Co
Inc SpPt 1505

2500 Blumenthal-Kahn Electric Co
Inc SpPt 327

2500 F radkin Bros Dept Stores Inc
SpPt 207
2503 Ackwith August SpPt 174
2513 Mason Dewey S SpPt 1004
2515 Cahill Leo C SpPt 599
2516 Childress Wendell H SpPt 1827
2517 Thompson Harry L. SpPt 962R
2519 Kraemer Jno F SpPt 496W
2601 Rose Richard P SpPt 1569
2601 Rose Esso Serv Sta SpPt 861

2602 Mickey's Package Liquor Store

SpPt 690
2602 Tsumbos Nick SpPt 3947
2608 Piper Millard F SpPt 962M
2608 Wilt Mary Catherine SpPt 962M
2609 Jacobs Roy SpPt 832R
2611 Shiflett Dewey W SpPt 1509
2613 Edgemere Amoco Servicenter

SpPt 1015

2614 Govastes Mary Mrs SpPt 1327R
2615 Cartwright Douglass G

SpPt 812M
2617 Smith Wilmer I SpPt 2318W
2622 Martin Benj SpPt B812R
2624 Thomas Edw SpPt 3127
2626 Farmer's Garage SpPt 617
2630 Morris Theresa Mrs

SpPt 776
2703 Roach Mickey B SpPt 1148R
2707 Cesta Angelo SpPt 586R
2709 Kolodziej Michael M SpPt 2B87R
2712 Penn-Mary Cleaners tlr

SpPt 303
2714 Green John W SpPt 1570
2715 Hayden Homer C SpPt 287TW
2716 Goode Jas Jr SpPt 656
2717 Bankhead Anthro SpPt 919
2718 Dixie Cream Do-Nut Shop

SspPt 1223
2801 Walker Jos J SpPt 2273
2802 Garland Gibbs SpPt 2318R
2804 Dobbins Tennyson SpPt 4557
2817 Young Robt SpPt 287TM

2902 Casale Lawrence R SpPt 1496W

2902 Casale Sam SpPt 455R
2907 Morrison Frank C  SpPt 180M
2909 Fields'Clothing Appliance &
Furniture Store SpPt 1486
2909 Woelfer Frank R SpPt 23667
2911 West Hardware Store
SpPt 718W
2912 Nelson Marie Mrs SpPt 513
2913 Peters Danl A groc SpPt T7I18R
2914 Kirschner August C SpPt 1327W
2915 Cleveland Frank A SpPt 674J
2916 Peters Danl A SpPt 35R
2920 Edling Jas L SpPt 665J
2921 Spivey Mary M Mrs SpPt 367
2922 Dickey Merle F SpPt 1148W
2923 Budacz Donald H SpPt 666W
2925 Anderson Howard E SpPt 1403
2926 Scott H Jas SpPt 19143
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